TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM789630

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | RESUBMISSION | |
|---|--------------|--|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: SECURITY INTEREST | | |
| RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID: | 900739346 | |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|------------------------------------|----------|----------------|--|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | 12/05/2022 | Limited Liability Company: UTAH |
| Young Living Holdings, LLC | | 12/05/2022 | Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | JPmorgan Chase Bank, N.A. |
|-----------------|---|
| Street Address: | 1455 16th Street, Suite 407 |
| City: | Denver |
| State/Country: | COLORADO |
| Postal Code: | 80202 |
| Entity Type: | National Banking Association: UNITED STATES |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 149

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------------|---------|-----------------------------|
| Registration Number: | 2666461 | JUVATONE |
| Registration Number: | 2683256 | PEACE & CALMING |
| Registration Number: | 2683259 | VALOR |
| Registration Number: | 2683263 | RAINDROP TECHNIQUE |
| Registration Number: | 2688364 | THIEVES |
| Registration Number: | 2736573 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 2915923 | MORNING START |
| Registration Number: | 2917120 | JUVASPICE |
| Registration Number: | 2922352 | JUVAPOWER |
| Registration Number: | 2937448 | PANAWAY |
| Registration Number: | 3078112 | JUVA CLEANSE |
| Registration Number: | 3199856 | NINGXIA RED |
| Registration Number: | 3279460 | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS |
| Registration Number: | 3305664 | KIDSCENTS |
| Registration Number: | 3887895 | SEED TO SEAL |
| Registration Number: | 4208825 | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS |
| | | TDADEMADIA |

TRADEMARK REEL: 007983 FRAME: 0001

900752938

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------------|---------|--|
| Registration Number: | 4222043 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 4229535 | NINGXIA RED |
| Registration Number: | 4367713 | NINGXIA RED |
| Registration Number: | 4376568 | THIEVES |
| Registration Number: | 4471233 | SLIQUE |
| Registration Number: | 4732885 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 4732888 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 4736590 | YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 SEED TO SEAL QUAL |
| Registration Number: | 4749385 | SEED TO SEAL |
| Registration Number: | 4812779 | THIEVES |
| Registration Number: | 4865491 | RECONNECT |
| Registration Number: | 4947780 | NINGXIA ZYNG |
| Registration Number: | 5028300 | THIEVES |
| Registration Number: | 2859366 | DENTAROME |
| Registration Number: | 5160558 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 3118830 | ART |
| Registration Number: | 2683450 | COMFORTONE |
| Registration Number: | 5146995 | YL |
| Registration Number: | 5071002 | REVOILUTION |
| Registration Number: | 4979747 | MIRAH |
| Registration Number: | 4979748 | SHUTRAN |
| Registration Number: | 4947966 | KIDSCENTS |
| Registration Number: | 5252064 | VIVALIGN |
| Registration Number: | 5161154 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5194887 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5161161 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5249169 | GARY'S TRUE GRIT |
| Registration Number: | 5161192 | AROMABRIGHT |
| Registration Number: | 5161193 | ESSENTIALZYME |
| Registration Number: | 5161194 | |
| Registration Number: | 5161250 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5292813 | YOUNG LIVING SEEDLINGS |
| Registration Number: | 5292814 | SAVVY MINERALS BY YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5344651 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5358170 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5218616 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5218617 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5218618 | YOUNG LIVING |

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------------|---------|--------------------------------|
| Registration Number: | 5218623 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5218624 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5218625 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5410206 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5483701 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5340271 | AMINOWISE |
| Registration Number: | 5692406 | SHUTRAN |
| Registration Number: | 6336020 | BLOOM BY YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 2795207 | AROMAGUARD |
| Registration Number: | 2666462 | ULTRA YOUNG |
| Registration Number: | 2723790 | KIDSCENTS |
| Registration Number: | 2740074 | PRENOLONE |
| Registration Number: | 2711339 | SULFURZYME |
| Registration Number: | 2711340 | DETOXZYME |
| Registration Number: | 2709326 | ALLERZYME |
| Registration Number: | 2709327 | ALKALIME |
| Registration Number: | 2729112 | CORTISTOP |
| Registration Number: | 2917118 | ORTHO SPORT |
| Registration Number: | 2917119 | ORTHO EASE |
| Registration Number: | 2964821 | PURIFICATION |
| Registration Number: | 3618438 | WORLD LEADER IN ESSENTIAL OILS |
| Registration Number: | 4359020 | AROMAGLIDE |
| Registration Number: | 4355324 | OMEGAGIZE3 |
| Registration Number: | 4419804 | NINGXIA NITRO |
| Registration Number: | 4875523 | COOL AZUL |
| Registration Number: | 4714303 | ANIMAL SCENTS |
| Registration Number: | 4747468 | AROMAEASE |
| Registration Number: | 4869320 | AROMALUX |
| Registration Number: | 4943977 | DIGEST + CLEANSE |
| Registration Number: | 4747469 | INNER DEFENSE |
| Registration Number: | 4747471 | PROGESSENCE |
| Registration Number: | 4869321 | RAINSTONE |
| Registration Number: | 4953996 | REVOILUTION |
| Registration Number: | 5414986 | MULTIGREENS |
| Registration Number: | 5453651 | YOUNG LIVING CITRUS FRESH |
| Registration Number: | 5438408 | AGILEASE |
| Registration Number: | 5453652 | YOUNG LIVING BREATHE AGAIN |
| Registration Number: | 5438409 | SLEEPYIZE |

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------------|---------|--|
| Registration Number: | 5438410 | LIFE 9 |
| Registration Number: | 5453653 | YOUNG LIVING STRESS AWAY |
| Registration Number: | 5848062 | ABUNDANCE |
| Registration Number: | 5528656 | GENTLE BABY |
| Registration Number: | 5497539 | DIGIZE |
| Registration Number: | 5507139 | YOUNG LIVING DEEP RELIEF |
| Registration Number: | 5507140 | RUTAVALA |
| Registration Number: | 5438413 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5438414 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5438415 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5438416 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5438417 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5438418 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5438419 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5438420 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5438421 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5438422 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5652720 | YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 SEED TO SEAL QUAL |
| Registration Number: | 5652721 | YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 SEED TO SEAL QUAL |
| Registration Number: | 5652722 | YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 SEED TO SEAL QUAL |
| Registration Number: | 5652723 | SEED TO SEAL |
| Registration Number: | 5497749 | SEED TO SEAL |
| Registration Number: | 5497750 | SEED TO SEAL |
| Registration Number: | 5438428 | YOUNG LIVING |
| Registration Number: | 5672425 | RAINDROP TECHNIQUE |
| Registration Number: | 5652756 | ANIMAL SCENTS |
| Registration Number: | 5652757 | KIDSCENTS |
| Registration Number: | 5497803 | KIDSCENTS |
| Registration Number: | 5652758 | NINGXIA RED |
| Registration Number: | 5667391 | YL |
| Registration Number: | 5497807 | SLIQUE |
| Registration Number: | 5497808 | SLIQUE |
| Registration Number: | 5497809 | SLIQUE |
| Registration Number: | 5497810 | SHUTRAN |
| Registration Number: | 5507713 | ANIMAL SCENTS |
| Registration Number: | 5652772 | ANIMAL SCENTS |
| Registration Number: | 5502946 | SAVVY MINERALS |
| Registration Number: | 5675309 | DESERT MIST |

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------------|----------|----------------------------------|
| Registration Number: | 5655848 | POWERGIZE |
| Registration Number: | 5670510 | RAVEN |
| Registration Number: | 5655849 | ENDOFLEX |
| Registration Number: | 5675312 | AROMA SIEZ |
| Registration Number: | 5655858 | MINDWISE |
| Registration Number: | 5655859 | BLM |
| Registration Number: | 5685974 | THYROMIN |
| Registration Number: | 5686333 | MIRAH |
| Registration Number: | 5686336 | MIGHTYPRO |
| Registration Number: | 5686343 | YL GO |
| Registration Number: | 5686344 | CARDIOGIZE |
| Registration Number: | 5686349 | YL GO+ |
| Registration Number: | 6176205 | THE NEW STANDARD IN CLEAN BEAUTY |
| Registration Number: | 6273630 | EASY-TOUCH TALONS |
| Registration Number: | 6681048 | ONE VOICE |
| Registration Number: | 6785519 | THE YL DROP |
| Registration Number: | 6785531 | YOUNG LIVING PODCAST |
| Serial Number: | 97232604 | LOYAL TO THE WILD |
| Serial Number: | 97416559 | YOUNG LIVING LONGEVITY |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8015366111

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 18015321234

Email: trademarks@parsonsbehle.com

Correspondent Name: Jonathan H. Love

Address Line 1: 800 West Main Street, Suite 1300 Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111

| ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | 60032.166 |
|-------------------------|--------------------|
| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Jonathan H. Love |
| SIGNATURE: | /Jonathan H. Love/ |
| DATE SIGNED: | 02/24/2023 |

Total Attachments: 48

source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page1.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page2.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page3.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page4.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page5.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page6.tif

source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page7.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page8.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page9.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page10.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page11.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page12.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page13.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page14.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page15.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page16.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page17.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page18.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page19.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page20.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page21.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page22.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page23.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page24.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page25.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page26.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page27.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page28.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page29.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page30.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page31.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page32.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page33.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page34.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page35.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page36.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page37.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page38.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page39.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page40.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page41.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page42.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page43.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page44.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page45.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page46.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page47.tif source=YLEO - Intellectual Property Security Agreement with Exhibits#page48.tif

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT ("IP Security Agreement"), dated as of December 5, 2022, is made by and among YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS, LC a Utah limited liability company (the "Borrower") and YOUNG LIVING HOLDINGS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Pledgor") (together with the Borrower, the "Grantors," and each as "Grantor") in favor of JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. (the "Lender").

WHEREAS, Borrower has entered into an Amended and Restated Credit Agreement (the "Credit Agreement") with Lender.

WHEREAS, as a condition precedent to the making of the loan by the Lender under the Credit Agreement, each Grantor has executed and delivered to Lender a security agreement made by and between Grantor and Lender (the "Security Agreements").

WHEREAS, under the terms of the Security Agreements, the Grantors have granted to the Lender a security interest in, among other property, certain intellectual property of the Grantors, and have agreed to execute and deliver this IP Security Agreement for recording with governmental authorities, including, but not limited to, the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties agree as follows:

- 1. <u>Grant of Security</u>. Each Grantor hereby pledges and grants to Lender a security interest in and to all of the right, title, and interest of Grantor in, to, and under the following (the "**IP Collateral**"):
 - (a) the patents and patent applications set forth in Schedule 1 hereto and all reissues, divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, renewals, extensions, and reexaminations thereof and amendments thereto (the "Patents");
 - (b) the trademark registrations and applications set forth in Schedule 2 hereto, together with the goodwill connected with the use thereof and symbolized thereby, and all extensions and renewals thereof (the "**Trademarks**"), excluding only United States intent-to-use trademark applications to the extent that, and solely during the period in which, the grant, attachment, or enforcement of a security interest therein would, under applicable federal law, impair the registrability of such applications or the validity or enforceability of registrations issuing from such applications;
 - (c) all rights of any kind whatsoever of such Grantor accruing under any of the foregoing provided by applicable law of any jurisdiction, by international treaties and conventions, and otherwise throughout the world;
 - (d) any and all royalties, fees, income, payments, and other proceeds now or hereafter due or payable with respect to any and all of the foregoing; and

- (e) any and all claims and causes of action with respect to any of the foregoing, whether occurring before, on, or after the date hereof, including all rights to and claims for damages, restitution, and injunctive and other legal and equitable relief for past, present, and future infringement, dilution, misappropriation, violation, misuse, breach, or default, with the right, but no obligation, to sue for such legal and equitable relief and to collect, or otherwise recover, any such damages.
- 2. <u>Recordation</u>. Each Grantor authorizes the Commissioner for Patents and the Commissioner for Trademarks and any other government officials to record and register this IP Security Agreement upon request by the Lender.
- 3. <u>Loan Documents</u>. This IP Security Agreement has been entered into pursuant to and in conjunction with the Security Agreements, which is hereby incorporated by reference. The provisions of the Security Agreements shall supersede and control over any conflicting or inconsistent provision herein. The rights and remedies of the Lender with respect to the IP Collateral are as provided by the Credit Agreement, the Security Agreements, and related documents, and nothing in this IP Security Agreement shall be deemed to limit such rights and remedies.
- 4. <u>Execution in Counterparts</u>. This IP Security Agreement may be executed in counterparts (and by different parties hereto in different counterparts), each of which shall constitute an original, but all of which when taken together shall constitute a single contract. Delivery of an executed counterpart of a signature page to this IP Security Agreement by facsimile or in electronic (i.e., "pdf" or "tif") format shall be effective as delivery of a manually executed counterpart of this IP Security Agreement.
- 5. <u>Successors and Assigns</u>. This IP Security Agreement will be binding on and shall inure to the benefit of the parties hereto and their respective successors and assigns.
- 6. Governing Law; Jurisdiction. This IP Security Agreement and the obligations arising hereunder shall be governed by, and construed in accordance with, the laws of the state of Utah applicable to contracts made and performed in such state (without regard to principles of conflict of laws) and any applicable law of the United States of America. To the fullest extent permitted by law, Grantors hereby unconditionally and irrevocably waive any claim to assert that the law of any other jurisdiction governs this agreement. Each Grantor hereby irrevocably and unconditionally submits, for itself and its property, to the exclusive jurisdiction of the state district courts in and for the state of Utah.

[SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS]

2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor has caused this IP Security Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date first above written.

| | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS, LC |
|-------------------------|---------------------------------|
| | By: 1/1/15 |
| | Name: Melissa D. Bishop |
| | Title: Chief Financial Officer |
| | Address for Notices: |
| | 1538 Sandalwad Dr |
| | <u>Leni, UT 84043</u> |
| | Attention: Melissa Bishap |
| | YOUNG LIVING HOLDINGS, LLC |
| | wing in 19 to an investigation |
| | By: What so Record |
| | Name: Melissa D. Bishop |
| | Title: Manager |
| | Address for Notices: |
| | 1538 Sandal Wood Br |
| | <u>Lehi ut 34043</u> |
| | |
| | Attention: Melissa Bishap |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| AGREED TO AND ACCEPTED: | |
| | JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. |
| | Ву: |
| | Name: |
| | Title: |
| | Address for Notices: |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | Attention: |
| | |

3

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor has caused this IP Security Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date first above written.

> YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS, LC By: Name: Melissa D. Bishop Title: Chief Financial Officer Address for Notices: 1538 Sandalway Dr Tenn Wil 8703 Attention: Mcusa Bakap YOUNG LIVING HOLDINGS, LLC By: /// Name: Melissa D. Bishop Title: Manager Address for Notices: 1533 Sandal Wood Attention: Melissa Billian By: Name: Vanety E Meadows Title: Authorized Signatory
> Address for Notices:
>
> 1455 /644 Street
>
> Suite 407
>
> Denver, CO 80202
>
> Attention: Naucy Medews

AGREED TO AND ACCEPTED:

| [ACKNOWLEDGMENT | |
|---|---|
| STATE OF Utul |) |
| COUNTY OF U LAND |)SS. |
| COUNTY OF | , |
| personally known to me (or proved to me of whose name is subscribed to the foregoing say that they executed the same in their aut ESSENTIAL OILS, LC, a Utah limited lial be their free act and deed/the free act and d for the uses and purposes mentioned in the | Notary Public Printed Name: 1003 also No. 76, 25, 6 |
| My Commission Expires: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | MICHELLE ZAUGG NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF UTAN My Commission # 71 8307 |
| [ACKNOWLEDGMENT | |
| STATE OF USEN | |
| COUNTY OF <u>Utaly</u> |)\$S.) |
| personally known to me (or proved to me of whose name is subscribed to the foregoing say that they executed the same in their aut LIVING HOLDINGS, LLC, a Delaware lin instrument to be their free act and deed/the HOLDINGS, LLC for the uses and purpose | es mentioned in the instrument. Notary Public Printed Name: Wide U Zu 266 |
| My Commission Expires: Jule 1, 30 | MICHELLE ZAUGG NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF UTAH My Comm. Exp. 06/07/2025 Commission # 718307 |

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 1

PATENTS

Patents

| Title | Jurisdiction | Patent Number | Issue Date | Owner |
|---|--------------|---------------|------------|--|
| DIFFUSER WITH INTERCHANGEABLE COVER | U.S. | 10864292 | 12/15/2020 | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS, LC |
| DIFFUSER | U.S. | D831815 | 10/23/2018 | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS, LC |
| DIFFUSER | U.S. | D883463 | 5/5/2020 | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS, LC |
| COMPOSITION CONTAINING AN ESSENTIAL OIL PRODUCT AND METHOD FOR USING SUCH TO MAINTAIN NORMAL LEVELS OF TESTOSTERONE | U.S. | 9066904 | 6/30/2015 | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS, LC |
| COMPOSITION CONTAINING AN ESSENTIAL OIL PRODUCT AND METHOD FOR USING SUCH TO MAINTAIN NORMAL LEVELS OF TESTOSTERONE | U.S. | 9675653 | 6/13/2017 | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS, LC |
| DIETARY SUPPLEMENT COMPOSITION (OMEGA-3) | U.S. | 9211277 | 12/15/2015 | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS, LC |

5

4856-3606-0738.v1

Patent Applications

| Title | Jurisdicti on | Application/ Publication Number | Filing Date | Owner |
|---|------------------|---------------------------------------|----------------|--|
| DIFFUSER WITH INTERCHANGEABLE COVER | U.S. | 15623257 | 6/14/2017 | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS, LC |

SCHEDULE 2

TRADEMARKS

(See attached spreadsheet for trademark registrations and applications.)

7

4856-3606-0738.v1 TRADEMA

| 1536042 | 1536042 | Australia | OMEGAGIZE3 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
|-----------------------------|---------|-----------|--|---------------------------------|
| 1138953 | 1138953 | Australia | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1068956 | 1068956 | Australia | JUVA CLEANSE | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1066777 | 1066777 | Australia | RAINDROP TECHNIQUE | |
| 1066773 | 1066773 | Australia | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1841668 | 1841668 | Australia | SEEDLINGS | Essential Oils, |
| 1841667 | 1841667 | Australia | YOUNG LIVING SEEDLINGS | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1841666 | 1841666 | Australia | SAVVY MINERALS BY YOUNG LIVING | Essential Oils, |
| 1841665 | 1841665 | Australia | SAVVY MINERALS | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1791020 | 1791020 | Australia | KIDSCENTS | |
| 1791019 | 1791019 | Australia | Y L (leaf logo) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1744403 | 1744403 | Australia | 豫母亲 (You Le Fang) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1684707 | 1684707 | Australia | RAINDROP | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1676143 | 1676146 | Australia | YOV | |
| 1676143 | 1676143 | Australia | DEEP RELIEF | |
| 1666618 | 1666618 | Australia | YOUNG LIVING (leaf logo) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1652690 | 1652690 | Australia | YOUNG LIVING (leaf logo) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1558650 | 1558650 | Australia | THIEVES | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1551490 | 1551490 | Australia | A.R.T. | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1551489 | 1551489 | Australia | PANAWAY | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1551486 | 1551486 | Australia | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1228967 | 1228967 | Australia | YOUNG LIVING (leaf logo) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1138867 | 1138867 | Australia | DENTAROME | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1068953 | 1068953 | Australia | ART | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1066775 | 1066775 | Australia | THIEVES | |
| 1652742 | 1219810 | Australia | SEED TO SEAL | |
| 1658058 | 1222483 | Australia | SEED TO SEAL (logo) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 3106967 | 3802580 | Argentina | YOUNG LIVING (logo) | Young Living Holdings, LLC |
| 3106966 | 3802579 | Argentina | YOUNG LIVING (logo) | |
| 3106965 | 3802578 | Argentina | YOUNG LIVING (logo) | |
| 3106964 | 3802577 | Argentina | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Holdings, LLC |
| 3171264 | 3802576 | Argentina | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Holdings, LLC |
| 3171263 | 3802574 | Argentina | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Holdings, LLC |
| | | i e c | | |
| | 1344502 | Albania | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1365050 | 1365050 | Albania | YOUNG LIVING (logo) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1342043 | 1342043 | Albania | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1344502 | 1344502 | Albania | YOUNG LIVING | oung Living Essential Oils, LC |
| i regioti attori i tarribor | | | Transmission in the contract of the contract o | : .) |

| | 001 F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | | | |
|---------------------------------|---|-----------|----------------|---------------------|
| Listed Owner | Warx | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 5 | Australia | 1551496 | 1551496 |
| Essential Oils, | NingXia Red | Australia | 1676148 | 1676148 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | NINGXIA ZYNG | Australia | 1685907 | 1685907 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (logo) | Belarus | 987/1491119801 | |
| Living Essential Oils, | YOUNG LIVING | Belarus | 1344502 | 1344502 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Belarus | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (logo) | Belarus | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 | Belarus | | 1406380 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Belarus | 1344502 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Bosnia | 1344502 | 1344502 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Bosnia | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (logo) | Bosnia | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Bosnia | 1344502 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living | Botswana | TA3332836 | BW/M/2020/01100 |
| | Young Living (logo) | Botswana | TA3332837 | BW/M/2020/01101 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Thieves | Botswana | TA3332838 | BW/M/2020/01104 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | Botswana | TA3332839 | BW/M/2020/01103 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL (logo) | Botswana | TA3332840 | BW/M/2020/01102 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Brazil | 916928063 | 916928063 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (logo) | Brazil | 916928080 | 916928080 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | PURIFICATION | Brazil | 916928098 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | STRESS AWAY | Brazil | 916928101 | 916928101 |
| | ı | Brazil | 916928110 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | PEACE & CALMING | Brazil | 916928128 | 916928128 |
| Living Essential Oils, | | Brazil | 916928136 | 916928136 |
| Essential Oils, | CITRUS FRESH | Brazil | 916928144 | |
| Living Essential Oils, | PANAWAY | Brazil | 916928152 | 916928152 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Y L (logo) | Brazil | 916928160 | 916928160 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ES | Brazil | 916928179 | 916928179 |
| | ᅵ뒪 | Brazil | 916928209 | 916928209 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL (logo) | Brazil | 916928217 | 916928217 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (logo) | Brazil | 916928233 | 916928233 |
| Living Essential Oils, | SAVVY MINERALS BY YOUNG LIVING | Brazil | 916928241 | 916928241 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Brazil | 916928250 | 916928250 |

| MARK COUNTY Serial # LC DIGIZE 91692839 LC VOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 LC VOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 LC VOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928373 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928343 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928373 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928438 LC YOUNG LIVING Canada 1,521,023 LC THIEVES Canada 1,521,023 LC THIEVES Canada 1,521,025 LC AROMAGLIDE Canad | I I MASS3,000 | 1810680 | Canada | Orino Ease | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
|--|---------------------|-----------|---------|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|
| LOUNTY Serial # | TMA993,503 | 1810679 | Canada | Aroma Siez | |
| LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928376 | TMA993,504 | 1810678 | Canada | Phyto | |
| LC DIGIZE Brazil 91692830 | TMA1,013,474 | 1810677 | Canada | | Living Essential Oils, |
| Mark | TMA993,501 | 1810676 | Canada | Purification | |
| LO DIGIZE | TMA1023781 | 1800534 | Canada | Young Living | |
| Mark | | 1800532 | Canada | Raven | Living Essential Oils, |
| LC DIGIZE DIGIZ | TMA988,298 | 1800530 | Canada | Citrus Fresh | |
| LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928306 | TMA989,337 | 1800529 | Canada | | Living Essential Oils, |
| LC DIGIZE Serial # 16928292 | TMA944,366 | 1721153 | Canada | SEAL YOUNG MENT EST. 198 | |
| LC DIGIZE DIGIZ | TMA987984 | 1720608 | Canada | IVING (Logo) | _iving Essential Oils, |
| LC DIGIZE DIGIZE DIGIZE DIGIZE DIGIZE DIGIZE TOUNG LIVING DIGIZE TOUNG LIVING DIGIZE DI | TMA895,893 | 1617918 | Canada | OI | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| LC DINGE County Serial # | TMA926286 | 1617916 | Canada | PEACE & CALMING | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| Mark County Serial # | TMA926297 | 1617913 | Canada | PANAWAY | Living Essential Oils, |
| COUNTY Serial # | 1097140 | 1617912 | Canada | VALOR | Living Essential Oils, |
| Country Serial # | TMA898,530 | 1617911 | Canada | SLIQUE | Living Essential Oils, |
| Mark | TMA927308 | 1617910 | Canada | THIEVES | |
| Mark Country Serial # ,LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 916928306 ,LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928306 ,LC NINGXIA RED Brazil 916928330 ,LC NINGXIA RED Brazil 916928330 ,LC VOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928349 ,LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928448 ,LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928448 ,LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928489 ,LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928578 ,LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928578 ,LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Brazil 916928578 ,LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Brazil 916928578 ,LC THIEVES Canada 1,521,023 ,LC YOUNG LIVING Canada 1,521,023 ,LC YOUNG LIVING Canada 1,521,025 ,LC AROMAGLIDE Cana | TMA952609 | 1617909 | Canada | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| Mark | TMA1,035,729 | 1,835,436 | Canada | Seedlings | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| COUNTY Serial # | TMA1,023,774 | 1835434 | Canada | Young Living Seedlings | Living Essential Oils, |
| Country Serial # | | 1835431 | Canada | Savvy Minerals | |
| Country Serial # | TMA913517 | 1,596,766 | Canada | AROMAGLIDE | |
| Mark Country Serial # | TMA843436 | 1,521,025 | Canada | NINGXIA RED | • |
| IMARK Country Serial # LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928306 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 916928330 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928373 916928403 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928438 916928446 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928489 916928489 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928578 916928578 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928578 916928578 LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Brazil 916928578 916928578 LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Brazil 916928578 916928578 LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Brazil 916928578 916928578 C SEED TO SEAL (logo) Brazil 916928578 916928578 C SEED TO SEAL (logo) Canada 1,484,784 | TMA843435 | 1,521,023 | Canada | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| IMARK COUNTY Serial # LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 916928292 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928306 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928330 916928330 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928373 916928373 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928403 916928438 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928446 916928446 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928489 916928489 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928551 916928551 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928578 916928578 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928586 916928586 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928586 916928586 | TMA857435 | 1,521,022 | Canada | THIEVES | _ |
| LC DIGIZE Country Serial # LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 916928330 LC NINGXIA RED Brazil 916928330 916928330 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928373 916928373 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928403 916928438 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928438 916928446 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928489 916928578 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928578 916928578 LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Brazil 916928578 916928586 | TMA804952 | 1,484,784 | Canada | | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| LC DIGIZE Country Serial # LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 916928330 LC NINGXIA RED Brazil 916928330 916928373 916928373 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928403 916928403 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928438 916928446 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928489 916928551 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928578 916928578 LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Brazil 916928578 916928586 | | | | | |
| LC DIGIZE Country Serial # LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 916928330 LC NINGXIA RED Brazil 916928349 916928373 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928373 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928403 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928438 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928446 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928489 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928551 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928578 | 916928586 | 916928586 | Brazil | | |
| LC DIGIZE Country Serial # LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 916928330 LC NINGXIA RED Brazil 916928349 916928373 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928373 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928403 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928438 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928438 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928489 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928489 | 916928578 | 916928578 | Brazil | | Living Essential Oils, |
| LC DIGIZE Country Serial # LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 916928330 LC NINGXIA RED Brazil 916928349 916928349 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928373 LC SLIQUE Brazil 916928403 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928438 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928438 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928438 | 916928551 | 916928551 | Brazil | LIVING | |
| IMARK Country Serial # LC DIGIZE 8 razil 916928292 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING 8 razil 916928330 LC NINGXIA RED 8 razil 916928349 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) 8 razil 916928373 LC YOUNG LIVING 8 razil 916928403 LC YOUNG LIVING 8 razil 916928438 LC YOUNG LIVING 8 razil 916928446 | 916928489 | 916928489 | Brazil | LIVING | Living Essential Oils, |
| IMARK Country Serial # LC DIGIZE 8 razil 916928292 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING 8 razil 916928330 LC NINGXIA RED 8 razil 916928349 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) 8 razil 916928373 LC SLIQUE 8 razil 916928403 LC YOUNG LIVING 8 razil 916928438 | 916928446 | 916928446 | Brazil | | |
| IMARK Country Serial # LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 916928292 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928306 916928330 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 916928373 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928373 916928403 | 916928438 | 916928438 | Brazil | YOUNG LIVING | Living Essential Oils, |
| IMARK Country Serial # LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 LC NINGXIA RED Brazil 916928349 LC YOUNG LIVING (logo) Brazil 916928373 | | 916928403 | Brazil | SLIQUE | |
| IMARK Country Serial # LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 LC NINGXIA RED Brazil 916928349 | 916928373 | 916928373 | Brazil | LIVING | _ |
| IMARK Country Serial # LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 916928292 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928330 | 916928349 | 916928349 | Brazil | NINGXIA RED | Living Essential Oils, |
| Imark Country Serial # LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 916928306 LC YOUNG LIVING Brazil 916928306 | 916928330 | 916928330 | Brazil | | |
| IMark Country Serial # LC DIGIZE Brazil 916928292 | | 916928306 | Brazil | 27 | |
| Mark Country Serial # | 916928292 | 916928292 | Brazil | DIGIZE | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
|) | Registration Number | Serial # | Country | Mark | Listed Owner |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|---|----------------------------------|---------|----------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Shutran | Canada | 1810681 | TMA1013493 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Gentle Baby | Canada | 1810682 | TMA1023838 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Savvy Minerals by Young Living | Canada | 1835430 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | Chile | 1323872 | 1323872 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Chile | 1323873 | 1326553 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (LOGO) | Chile | 1323874 | 1326554 |
| Voling Living Essential Oils 10 | 年 松中浜 VOLING LIVING (logo) | China | 8372661 | 8379661 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 年轻生活 YOUNG LIVING | China | 8951889 | 8951889 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | PEACE & CALMING | China | 15309348 | 15309348 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | PURIFICATION | China | 15309349 | 15309349 |
| Volume I iving Essential Oils 10 | PANAWAY | China | 15309350 | 15309350 |
| (Chinese Translation) | | Ş | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Chinese Translation) | THIEVES | China | 15309351 | 15309351 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living & Device | China | 18132908 | 18132908 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | China | 19088750 | 19088750 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 悠乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) | China | 19088751 | 19088751 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 悠乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) | China | 19088752 | 19088752 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living | China | 19524305 | 19524305 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living logo | China | 19524306 | 19524306 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | China | 21003809 | 21003809 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | China | 21003810 | 21003810 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living & Device | China | 21003811 | 21003811 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living & Device | China | 21003812 | 21003812 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | China | 21790886 | 21790886 |
| | Seed to Seal logo | China | 21790887 | 21790887 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seed to Seal | China | 21790888 | 21790888 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Aromaglide | China | 21790906 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | China | 21790907 | 21790907 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING logo | China | 21790908 | 21790908 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING logo | China | 21790909 | 21790909 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL logo | China | 21790910 | 21790910 |
| | | | | |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|---------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------|----------|---------------------|
| | YL logo | China | 21790911 | 21790911 |
| I I | YOUNG LIVING | China | 21807274 | 21807274 |
| Living Essential Oils, | | China | 21807275 | 21807275 |
| Essential Oils, | YOUNG LIVING | China | 21807276 | 21807276 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING logo | China | 21807278 | 21807278 |
| | Young Living Gentle Baby | China | 21823840 | 21823840 |
| | Seed to Seal | China | 21823841 | 21823841 |
| | Shutran | China | 21823842 | 21823842 |
| Essential Oils, | Young Living Deep Relief | China | 21823843 | 21823843 |
| | Abundance | China | 21823844 | 21823844 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Breath Again | China | 21823845 | 21823845 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Raven | China | 21823846 | 21823846 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Digize | China | 21823847 | 21823847 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Progessence Phyto Plus | China | 21823848 | 21823848 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Aroma Siez | China | 21823849 | 21823849 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Kid Scents | China | 21823850 | 21823850 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | China | 21823902 | 21823902 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING logo | China | 21823903 | 21823903 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL logo | China | 21823904 | 21823904 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seed to Seal logo | China | 21823905 | 21823905 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Raindrop Technique | China | 21823906 | 21823906 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | China | 23062075 | 23062075 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Savvy Minerals by Young Living | China | 23889944 | 23889944 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Savvy Minerals | China | 23889945 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Seedlings | China | 23889946 | 23889946 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seedlings | China | 23890393 | 23890393 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Aroma Routine | China | 25348296 | 25348296 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Aroma Routine | China | 25348297 | 25348297 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Aroma Routine | China | 25348298 | 25348298 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Aroma Routine | China | 25348299 | 25348299 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Animal Scents | China | 26252884 | 26252884 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ≢硕 (Abundance) | China | 28634260 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 悠乐芳动物精油 (Young Living Animal Scents) | China | 28634261 | 28634261 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | AromaEase | China | 28634262 | 28634262 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 舒神 (AromaEase) | China | 28634263 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | AromaGuard | China | 28634264 | 28634264 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 芬活 (Aroma Life) | China | 28634265 | 28634265 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 舒肌 (Aroma Sieze) | China | 28634266 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Brain Power | China | 28634267 | 28634267 |
| | | | | |

| 28659078 | 28659078 | China | Young Living KidScents | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
|---------------------|----------|---------|---------------------------|---------------------------------|
| | | China | Citraslim | |
| 28659076 | 28659076 | China | YL & Device | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28659075 | China | Young Living & Device | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28659074 | China | 盗贼 (Thieves) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28659073 | 28659073 | China | YL & Device | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28659072 | China | 勇气 (Valor) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28659071 | China | Valor | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28659070 | 28659070 | China | AgilEase | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28659069 | China | Alkalime | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28659068 | 28659068 | China | AminoWise | |
| | 28659067 | China | ComforTone | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28659066 | China | ESTRO | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28634294 | China | Super C | Living Essential |
| | 28634293 | China | Super B | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28634292 | 28634292 | China | Rehemogen | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28634291 | 28634291 | China | OmegaGize3 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28634290 | 28634290 | China | MindWise | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28634289 | China | Life 9 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28634288 | China | JuvaPower | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28634287 | 28634287 | China | Inner Defense | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28634284 | China | 驻容 (Melrose) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28634283 | China | Melrose | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28634282 | China | 枕轻松 (M-Grain) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28634281 | 28634281 | China | M-Grain | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28634280 | 28634280 | China | JuvaFlex | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28634279 | China | Juva Cleanse | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28634278 | China | 悦幸福 (Joy) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28634277 | China | Joy | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28634276 | 28634276 | China | Grounding | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28634275 | China | En-R-Gee | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28634274 | 28634274 | China | Common Sense | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28634273 | China | Clarity | |
| | 28634272 | China | 优橘 (Citrus Fresh) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28634271 | China | Young Living Citrus Fresh | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28634270 | 28634270 | China | 悦圣诞 (Christmas Spirit) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28634269 | 28634269 | China | Christmas Spirit | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28634268 | 28634268 | China | Cel-Lite Magic | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| Registration Number | Serial# | Country | Mark | Listed Owner |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------|----------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | lCal | China | 79 | 28659079 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ormula | China | 28659080 | |
| LC | | China | 28659081 | |
| LC | Living Animal Scents | China | 28659082 | 28659082 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 劲捷配方 (Sulfurzyme) | China | 28659083 | |
| LC | /me | China | | 28659084 |
| LC | 悠乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) | China | 28659085 | 28659085 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living & Device | China | 0, | 28659086 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Living | China | 28659087 | 28659087 |
| LC | o Fang or Young Living) | China | 28659088 | 28659088 |
| LC | Living & Device | China | 28659089 | 28659089 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | China | 28659090 | 28659090 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | o Fang or Young Living) | China | 28659091 | 28659091 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | China | 28659092 | 28659092 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 雨滴 (Dewdrop) | China | 28659093 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Dewdrop | China | 28659094 | 28659094 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | China | 28659095 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Xr | China | 28659096 | 28659096 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Aria | China | 28659097 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 悠乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) | China | 28659098 | 28659098 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living & Device | China | 28659099 | |
| LC | Living | China | 28659100 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 悠乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) | China | 28659101 | 28659101 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | lg Living | China | 28659102 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 盗贼 (Thieves) | China | 28659103 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Thieves | China | 28659104 | 28659104 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Thieves | China | 28659105 | 28659105 |
| | Vitality | China | 28659106 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Slique | China | 28659107 | 28659107 |
| | | China | 28659108 | |
| _ | | China | 28659109 | 28659109 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Calming) | China | 28659110 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 深舒 (Panaway) | China | 28659111 | 28659111 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Ortho Ease | China | | 28659112 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Dragon Time | China | 28713865 | 28713865 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | China | 28713866 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 酷舒 (Cool Azul) | China | 28713867 | |
| | | China | 28713868 | 28713868 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | China | 28713869 | 28713869 |

| Young Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living & Device | 悠乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Claraderm | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Claraderm | | Essential Oils, LC | Essential Oils, LC SEED TO QUALITY Device | YL & Device | Essential Oils, LC Youn | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living & Device | | LC Sensati | Young Living Essential Oils, LC 白使者 (White Angelica) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Stress Away | Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Essential Oils, LC 悠乐芳. | LC 悠 乐芳. | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Feelings | | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Golden Touch | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Infused 7 | 悠乐芳雨滴精油按摩 Raindrop Technique) | LC | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Release | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Sacred | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Sacred Frankincense | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Sacred Sandalwood | Young Living Essential Oils, LC // 悠乐芳温和宝贝 (Young Living Gentle Baby) | | Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Endoflex | Young Living Essential Oils, LC | |
|---|---------------------|---|---|----------|--------------------|---|-------------|-------------------------|--|---|----------|------------|---|--|---------------------------------|-------------------------|----------------------------------|--|----------|--|---|----------------------------------|----------|---|--|---|---|---|----------|---------------------------------|--|---------------------------------|-------------------------|
| China | Young Living) China | China | China | China | China | EST. 1994 & | | | China | China | | China | a) China | way China | China | | (Young Living KidScents) China | China | China | China | China | (Young Living China | China | China | China | China | China | ng Living Gentle China | China | China | China | China | Country |
| 28740197 | 28740196 | 28740195 | 28740194 | 28/4012/ | | | | | 28740122 | 28740121 | | 28713890 | 28713889 | 28713888 | 28713887 | 28713886 | 28713885 | 28713884 | 28713883 | 28713882 | 28713881 | 28713880 | 28713879 | 28713878 | 28713877 | 28713876 | 28713875 | 28713874 2 | 28713873 | 28713872 | 28713871 | 28713870 | |
| 28740197 | 28740196 | 28740195 | 28740194 | 28/4012/ | 28740126 | 28740125 | 28740124 | 28740123 | | | 28740120 | | | 28713888 | 28713887 | | | | | 28713882 | 28713881 | | 28713879 | | | | | 28713874 | 28713873 | 28713872 | 28713871 | | negisti ation ivallibel |

| 04071000 | 04071000 | כוווומ | Tourig Livilig Joy | Tourig Eiving Essential Oils, Ec |
|----------|----------|--------|--|----------------------------------|
| 25012576 | 25012546 | Chip | Voltag Living Lov | <u>}</u> |
| | 34373202 | China | Young Living Nitro | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 34373201 | 34373201 | China | Young Living Feelings | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 34373200 | 34373200 | China | 悠 乐芳雨滴 (Young Living Raindrop Technique) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 34373199 | 34373199 | China | 悠乐芳酷舒 (Young Living Cool Azul) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 34373198 | 34373198 | China | YOUNG LIVING ART | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 34373197 | 34373197 | China | 悠乐芳优橘 (Young Living Citrus Fresh) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 34227460 | 34227460 | China | 悠乐芳悦幸福 (Young Living Joy) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 34227455 | 34227455 | China | Young Living Vitality | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 34128789 | 34128789 | China | 悠乐芳希福 (Thieves) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 34128788 | 34128788 | China | 悠乐芳希福 (Thieves) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 31265206 | China | 森雾 (Aria) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28877985 | 28877985 | China | Young Living Animal Scents | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28877984 | China | Vitality | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28845729 | China | 悠乐芳动物精油 (Young Living Animal Scents) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28845728 | 28845728 | China | Young Living Aroma Life | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28845727 | 28845727 | China | Young Living Mineral Essence | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28845726 | 28845726 | China | Young Living Pure Protein Complete | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28845722 | China | 悠乐芳动物精油 (Young Living Animal Scents) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28816691 | 28816691 | China | Oils of Ancient Scripture | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28816690 | China | Young Living Longevity | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28816689 | 28816689 | China | 悠乐芳净化 (Young Living Purification) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28816688 | 28816688 | China | Young Living Relaxation | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28816687 | 28816687 | China | Young Living V-6 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28816681 | China | Young Living White Angelica | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28740213 | China | Longevity | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28740212 | China | Oola | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28740211 | China | ICP | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28740203 | 28740203 | China | Young Living Animal Scents | |
| 28740202 | 28740202 | China | JuvaSpice | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28740201 | 28740201 | China | Slique | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28740200 | 28740200 | China | 悠乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 28740199 | 28740199 | China | Zyng | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 28740198 | China | Nitro | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | | | | |

| | □ 1 | | | |
|---|--|----------|-----------------|---------------------|
| Voling Living Essential Oils 10 | Mark A A A A A A A A A A | China | 3880/867 | Registration Number |
| | cent | China | | 38894668 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 悠乐芳释放 (Release) | China | 40870145 | 40870145 |
| Living Essential Oils, | 胆气 (Valor) | China | | 40870146 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 思动 (Motivation) | China | 40870147 | 40870147 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 静护 (Peace & Calming) | China | 40870148 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 悠乐芳臣服 (Surrender) | China | 40870149 | 40870149 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 安使 (White Angelica) | China | 40870150 | 40870150 |
| | | China | 40870151 | 40870151 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Dewdrop | China | 41072933 | 41072933 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Longevity | China | 41308228 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 乐硕 (Abundance) | China | 41655180 | 41655180 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 悠乐芳月轻松 (Dragon Time) | China | 41655181 | 41655181 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Chinese Translation) | · 抚容 (Melrose) | China | 41711235 | 41711235 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Longevity | China | 43854028 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Colombia | 14 231602 | 511624 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994, QUALITY COMMITMENT (Logo) | Colombia | 1222483 | 14254836 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | Colombia | 1219810 | 14231618 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Colombia | 14283512 | 528036 |
| Living Essential Oils, | Young Living Logo - 2014 | Colombia | 1228967 | 1228967 |
| | | Colombia | 12106411 | 463919 |
| | RAINDROP TECHNIQUE | Colombia | 12106430 | 463920 |
| | NINGXIA RED | Colombia | | 463923 |
| Living Essential Oils, | YOUNG LIVING | Colombia | 5 | 463924 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Colombia | 1389393 | 1389393 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL YOUNG LIVING QUALITY COMMITMENT EST. 1994 | Colombia | 1408452 | 1408452 |
| | (Logo) | - | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL YOUNG LIVING QUALITY COMMITMENT EST. 1994 (Logo) | Colombia | 1393942 | 1393942 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 뒪 | Colombia | 1407776 | |
| Living Essential Oils, | SEED TO SEAL | Colombia | 1390147 | 1390147 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Colombia | 1391720 | 1391720 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Animal Scents | Colombia | 1389232 | 1389232 |

| Young Living Essential Oils, LC YOU | | Young Living Essential Oils, LC AROI | Young Living Essential Oils, LC YOUI | Young Living Essential Oils, LC VALOR | Young Living Essential Oils, LC THIEVES | Young Living Essential Oils, LC DEN | Young Living Essential Oils, LC YOUI | Young Living Essential Oils, LC SAV\ | Young Living Essential Oils, LC SEEI | Young Living Essential Oils, LC YL (Logo) | | | | Young Living Essential Oils, LC SEEL | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Youn | LC | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Youn | LC | Living Essential Oils, LC | Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Essential Oils, LC SEED | Young Living Essential Oils, LC THIEVES | Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Essential Oils, LC THIEVES | Young Living Essential Oils, LC NING | Young Living Essential Oils, LC YOU | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Vitality | LC | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Slique | Young Living Essential Oils, LC YL & | Young Living Essential Oils, LC KidScents | Young Living Essential Oils, LC KidScents | Listed Owner Mark |
|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|---------------------|--------------|--------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|-------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|---------------------------|---|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|--|----------|--|--------------------------------------|---|---|---------------------|
| YOUNGLIVING | WORLD LEADER IN ESSENTIAL OILS | AROMAGLIDE | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS |)R | VES | DENTAROME | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | SAVVY MINERALS | SEED TO SEAL | .ogo) | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | SEED TO SEAL | YOUNG LIVING | SEED TO SEAL LOGO | Young Living | NINGXIA RED | Young Living (Logo) | RAINDROP TECHNIQUE |)R | YOUNG LIVING |) TO SEAL | VES | RAINDROP | VES | NINGXIA RED | YOUNG LIVING COSTA RICA | ly | SHUTRAN | е | YL & Device | cents | cents | |
| CTM | CTM | СТМ | CTM | CTM | CTM | CTM | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Costa Rica | Colombia | Colombia | Colombia | Colombia | Colombia | Colombia | Country |
| 011342904 | 1021191 | 1136826 | 895479 | 895059 | 895058 | 895054 | 2018-6859 | 2018-6809 | 2018-6808 | 2018-6807 | 2018-6806 | 2018-6805 | 2018-6804 | 2016-0268 | 2015-4678 | 2015-12031 | 2015-12003 | 2015-12002 | 2015-12001 | 2015-12000 | 2015-11999 | 2015-11998 | 2010-8643 | 2010-8642 | 2010-8641 | 2010-8640 | 1387018 | 1389671 | 1391045 | 1392270 | 1386908 | 1389395 | Serial # |
| 011342904 | | 1136826 | 895479 | 895059 | 895058 | 895054 | | | | | | | | 252840 | 248427 | 253531 | 252746 | 252750 | 252747 | 252748 | 252749 | 252744 | 207134 | 207112 | 207135 | 207136 | 1387018 | 1389671 | 1391045 | | 1386908 | 1389395 | Registration Number |

| | Young Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL YOUNG LIVING CTM 1408452 QUALITY COMMITMENT EST. 1994 (Logo) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC THIEVES CTM 1159272 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Seedlings CTM 016671075 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Savvy Minerals by Young Living CTM 016671067 | LC Seedlings CTM | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Savvy Minerals CTM 016671001 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living CTM 016191652 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Vitality CTM 016137465 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING V-6 CTM 016117921 | LC | | LC | LC AnimalScents CTM | Young Living Essential Oils, LC KidScents CTM 015477011 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Aromalux CTM 014294912 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING (Logo) CTM 13975628 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living / R.C. CTM 13967302 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 SEED TO CTM 13368469 SEAL QUALITY COMMITMENT COMMITMENT | Young Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL CTM 013257506 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC V-6 CTM 012887221 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC FREUDE CTM 012887196 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC BREATHE AGAIN CTM 012887113 | LC DI-GIZE | Young Living Essential Oils, LC PANAWAY CTM 012824298 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC R.C. CTM 011982031 | LC ART CTM | Young Living Essential Oils, LC NINGXIA RED CTM 011868965 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC PEACE & CALMING CTM 011868924 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC DEEP RELIEF CTM 011865458 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC SLIQUE CTM 011865227 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC FRIEDEN UND RUHE (German for Peace CTM 011865078 & Calming) | Toding Living Essential Oils, EC DIE DIEBE (German equivalent of finileves) Crivi Of 1832834 | DIE DIEBE (Corman carrivalant of Thioreas) (CTM |
|---|---|---|--|--|------------------|--|--|--|--|-----------------|-----------------|----|---------------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|---|--|---|-----------------|---|--|-----------------|---|---|---|--|---|--|---|
| - | .452 1408452 | 1159272 | 71075 16671075 | 71067 016671067 | ì | 71001 016671001 | 91652 016191652 | 37465 016137465 | | 5772 15815772 | 15756 015815756 | | | .77011 015477011 | 94912 14294912 | 5628 13975628 | 7302 13967302 | 13368469 | 57506 13257506 | 87221 | 87196 012887196 | 87113 012887113 | 24405 012824405 | | 82031 | 71043 011871043 | 68965 011868965 | 68924 011868924 | 65458 011865458 | 65227 011865227 | 011865078 | 011852654 011852654 | |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Seriai # | Registration Number |
|----------------------------------|--|---------|------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL YOUNG LIVING QUALITY COMMITMENT EST. 1994 | CTM | 1393942 | 1393942 |
| | (Logo) | | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | СТМ | 1407776 | 1407776 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | CTM | 1390147 | 1390147 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | CTM | 1382317 | 1382317 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Raindrop Technique | CTM | 1387465 | 1387465 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | KidScents | CTM | 1386908 | 1386908 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL & Device | CTM | 1392270 | 1392270 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Slique | CTM | 1391045 | 1391045 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SHUTRAN | CTM | 1389671 | 1389671 |
| | | | | |
| | | Ecuador | 2016-88969 | _2017_TI_ |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Ecuador | 2016-88971 | IEPI_201/_II_202 |
| | | Ecuador | 2016-88987 | 2017 TI |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | Ecuador | 2016-88988 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Ecuador | 2016-88991 | IEPI_2017_TI_12272 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Ecuador | 2016-88995 | IEPI_2017_TI_225 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Ecuador | 2016-88996 | IEPI_2018_TI_198 |
| | | Ecuador | 2016-89006 | _2017_TI_ |
| _ | ·l⊢ | Ecuador | 2016-89053 | 2017_11 |
| | | Ecuador | 2016-89055 | 2017_11 |
| Living Essential Oils, | | Ecuador | 2016-89059 | 2017_TI_ |
| Living Essential Oils, | YOUNG LIVING logo | Ecuador | 2016-89062 | 2017_TI_ |
| | YOUNG LIVING logo | Ecuador | 2016-89066 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING 10go | Ecuador | 2016-89069 | IEPI_2017_11_29/3 |
| | YOUNG LIVING logo | Ecuador | 2016-89072 | - - |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING logo | Ecuador | 2016-89075 | IEPI_2017_TI_10063 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | Ecuador | 2016-89086 | IEPI_2017_TI_10978 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | Ecuador | 2016-89089 | IEPI_2017_TI_12590 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seed to Seal logo | Ecuador | 2016-89096 | 2017_TI_ |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seed to Seal logo | Ecuador | 2016-89101 | _2017_TI_ |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | NINGXIA RED | Ecuador | 2016-89117 | 2017_TI |
| Tourig civing essential oils, co | ILLIEVES | Echanol | 2016-69123 | EF _2 /_ 1_2 /4 |

| 00+12000/ | 004 20007 | | Cavy Williams by Louing Fiving | I odilig Elvilig Esseritiai Olis, EO |
|---------------------|-------------|-----------|---|--------------------------------------|
| 30/106807 | 30/106807 | | Cayay Minorale by Valing Living | living Essential Oils |
| 304058965 | 304058965 | | 深悦 (Deep Relief) | Living Essential Oils. |
| 304058541 | 304058541 | Hong Kong | Young Living KidScents | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304058532 | 304058532 | Hong Kong | Young Living Raven | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304058523 | 304058523 | Hong Kong | Young Living Peace & Calming | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304058514 | 304058514 | Hong Kong | YOUNG LIVING DEEP RELIEF | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304058505 | 304058505 | Hong Kong | Young Living Breathe Again | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304058497 | 304058497 | Hong Kong | Young Living Citrus Fresh | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304056886 | 304056886 | Hong Kong | 寧夏紅 (Ningxia Red) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304056877 | 304056877 | Hong Kong | Di-Gize | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304056868 | 304056868 | Hong Kong | V-6 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304056859 | 304056859 | Hong Kong | Purification | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304056840 | 304056840 | Hong Kong | 盗賊 (Thieves) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304056831 | 304056831 | Hong Kong | Young Living R.C. | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304056822 | 304056822 | Hong Kong | PanAway | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304056813 | 304056813 | Hong Kong | Young Living Vitality | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304056804 | 304056804 | Hong Kong | Young Living Inner Defense | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304056796 | 304056796 | Hong Kong | Young Living Stress Away | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304056787 | 304056787 | Hong Kong | Young Living Abundance | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304056778 | 304056778 | Hong Kong | Young Living Melrose | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 303642976 | 303642976 | Hong Kong | 悠樂芳 or 悠乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 303312585 | 303312585 | Hong Kong | Young Living (Logo) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 303312576 | 303312576 | Hong Kong | Seed to Seal logo | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 303312567 | 303312567 | Hong Kong | SEED TO SEAL | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 302639863 | 302639863 | Hong Kong | Ningxia Red | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 302639854 | 302639854 | Hong Kong | Thieves | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 302639845 | 302639845 | Hong Kong | Young Living | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | | | | |
| | 2016-02740 | Guatemala | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 223970 | 2016-02739 | Guatemala | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 223967 | 2016-02735 | Guatemala | YOUNG LIVING - logo | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | | | | 4 |
| 1159272 | | Ghana | THIEVES | |
| 1406380 | | Ghana | YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| Registration Number | Serial# | Country | Mark | Listed Owner |

| IDM000600129 | D002016060622 | Indonesia | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
|-------------------|---------------|-----------|--|------------------------------------|
| IDM000622304 | D002016060618 | Indonesia | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| IDM000622324 | D002016060617 | Indonesia | Young Living | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| IDM000622303 | D002016060614 | Indonesia | Young Living | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| IDM000601725 | D002016060612 | Indonesia | Young Living | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| IDM000601117 | D002016060610 | Indonesia | Young Living | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| IDM000601724 | D002016060608 | Indonesia | Young Living | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| IDM000601723 | D002016060606 | Indonesia | Young Living | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| IDM000601722 | D002016060602 | Indonesia | Young Living | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 0000 | 100 | 200 | - ((C) (| - Carig Fiving Fascritial Clia, FO |
| 3641100 | 1365050 | India | LIVING | |
| 3540749 | 1342043 | India | LIVING | |
| 3551314 | 1344502 | India | | |
| | 1548435 | India | NINGXIA RED | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 1548639 | India | Y L logo | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 1548423 | India | THIEVES | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | 1548420 | India | Valor | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 3888518 | 1351942 | India | Savvy Minerals by Young Living | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 3888567 | 1412226 | India | Y L (Logo) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 3888739 | 1219810 | India | SEED TO SEAL | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 3888744 | 1222483 | India | SEED TO SEAL logo | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | | | | |
| | 1344502 | Iceland | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1365050 | 1365050 | Iceland | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 201705-4019, 4.1. | 1342043 | Iceland | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 1344502 | 1344502 | Iceland | YOUNG LIVING | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | | 9 | | `` |
| 304285765 | 304285765 | Hong Kong | Alkalime | Young Living Essential Oils, I C |
| 304285756 | 304285756 | Hong Kong | Young Living Comfortone | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304285747 | 304285747 | Hong Kong | Sulfurzyme | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304208481 | 304208481 | Hong Kong | Aroma Routine | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304203837 | 304203837 | Hong Kong | Young Living悠活9 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304155976 | 304155976 | Hong Kong | Omegagize | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304155967 | 304155967 | Hong Kong | Young Living Life 9 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304155958 | 304155958 | Hong Kong | Young Living Longevity | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304126923 | 304126923 | Hong Kong | Seedlings | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304126914 | 304126914 | Hong Kong | Savvy Minerals | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| 304126905 | 304126905 | Hong Kong | Young Living Seedlings | Young Living Essential Oils, LC |
| | | | | |

| Listed Owner Young Living Essential Oils TC | Mark YOUNG (Logo) | Country | | Registration Number |
|--|--------------------------------|-----------|---------------|---------------------|
| | Young Living (logo) | Indonesia | D002016060632 | IDM000601726 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Indonesia | D002016060636 | IDM000602062 |
| Living Essential | LIVING | Indonesia | D002016060642 | IDM000601727 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living (logo) | Indonesia | D002016060644 | IDM000610205 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | Indonesia | D002016060646 | IDM000601830 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seed to Seal | Indonesia | D002016060647 | IDM000609855 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seed to Seal | Indonesia | D002016060648 | IDM000609856 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Digize | Indonesia | D002016060651 | IDM000610196 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Panaway | Indonesia | D002016060652 | IDM000610197 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Citrus Fresh | Indonesia | D002016060653 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Peace & Calming | Indonesia | D002016060654 | IDM000609679 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Valor | Indonesia | D002016060655 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | V-6 | Indonesia | D002016060656 | IDM000609680 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Stress Away | Indonesia | D002016060657 | IDM000609681 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Purification | Indonesia | D002016060658 | IDM000609682 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Thieves | Indonesia | D002016060659 | IDM000610198 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Raindrop Technique | Indonesia | D002016060660 | IDM000609983 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Aroma Routine | Indonesia | D002017051970 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Aroma Routine | Indonesia | D002017051971 | IDM000774579 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Seedlings | Indonesia | DID2017022762 | IDM000625906 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Savvy Minerals | Indonesia | DID2017022763 | IDM000625907 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living | Indonesia | J002016060587 | IDM000723510 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living (logo) | Indonesia | J002016060620 | IDM000803926 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seed to Seal | Indonesia | J002016060650 | IDM000605772 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL (wordmark) | Israel | | 334063 |
| | TO SEAL | Israel | 1222483 | 1222483 |
| Living | TO SEAL | Israel | 1219810 | 1219810 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL (Logo) | Israel | 1412226 | 1412226 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Savvy Minerals by Young Living | Israel | 1351942 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Valor | Israel | 1548420 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | NINGXIA RED | Israel | 1548435 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | THIEVES | Israel | 1159272 | 1159272 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | Israel | 1344502 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Israel | 1344502 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Israel | 1342043 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Israel | 1342043 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Israel | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Israel | 1365050 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Israel | 1391720 | 1391720 |

| | - | | #12.7.7.0.T | IDANIATANIAN NI.IMBAR |
|--|---------------------------------------|-------|---|-----------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Japan | 894684 | 894684 |
| | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Japan | 1219624 | 1219624 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | VIING | Japan | 2002-075775 | 4686064 |
| | | | ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | MMUWELL \イミュウェル | Japan | 2002-075776 | 0004686065 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YOUNGPANAWAY \ヤンガパナウェイ | Japan | 2002-075777 | 0004686066 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | PURIFICATION | Japan | 2002-075778 | 0004686067 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | / | Japan | 2002-075779 | 0004686068 |
| | | | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YOUNGVALOR \ヤングヴァラー | Japan | 2002-075780 | 4686069 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | アロマシーズ (AROMA SEIZ) | Japan | 2003-035136 | 0004784975 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ワイエルジョイ (YL JOY) | Japan | 2003-035137 | 0004737192 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ワイエルホープ (HOPE) | Japan | 2004-024404 | 0004812008 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | フォーギブネス (FORGIVENESS) | Japan | 2004-024405 | 0004812009 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | グラウンディング (GROUNDING) | Japan | 2004-024406 | 0004874082 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ワイエルハーモニー (HARMONY) | Japan | 2004-024407 | 0004812010 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ワイエルチャイルド (INNER CHILD) | Japan | 2004-024408 | 0004812011 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ワイエルリリース (YL RELEASE) | Japan | 2004-024410 | 0004812012 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ワイエルサラ (YL SARA) | Japan | 2004-024411 | 0004812013 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | スリーワイズメン (3 WISE MEN) | Japan | 2004-024412 | 0004812014 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ヴァイタフレックス テクニック (VITA FLEX TECHNIQUE) | Japan | 2004-085541 | 0004850073 |

| Lieted Owner | Mark | 2 | Coxis: | Davistration Number |
|--|--|-------|-------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | インパワー〜 BRAIN POWER | Japan | 2005-072049 | 0004937560 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | エンドフレックス \ENDOFLEX | Japan | 2005-072050 | 0004937561 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ジェントルベイビー\GENTLE BABY | Japan | 2005-072051 | 0004967572 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ドラゴンタイム〜 DRAGON TIME | Japan | 2005-072054 | 0004937562 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ジュバフレックス〜 JUVAFLEX | hapan | 2005-072055 | 0004937563 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | Y L ドリームキャッチャー\ YL DREAM | Japan | 2005-072058 | 0005062041 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | レイブン〜 RAVEN | Japan | 2005-072059 | 4937564 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ニンシアレッド〜 NINGXIA RED | Japan | 2005-072060 | 0004963141 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | マガニファイ ユア パーパス\ MAGNIFY YOUR PURPOSE | Japan | 2005-072681 | 0004942785 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | Y L ホワイトアンジェリカ\ YL WHITE ANGELICA | Japan | 2005-074902 | 0004962570 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | MOTIVATION | Japan | 2006-024285 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | エジプシャンゴールド \EGYPTIAN GOLD | Japan | 2006-024287 | 0005131080 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ワイエルメルローズ〜 YLMeirose | Japan | 2006-025320 | 0005012708 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ワイエルクラリティー〜 YLClarity | Japan | 2006-025321 | 0005012709 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ダイガイズ〜DI-GIZE | Japan | 2006-025322 | 4957264 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ワイエルロンジビティー〜 YLLongevity | Japan | 2006-045086 | 0005040469 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YOUNGAROMA LIFE | Japan | 2006-064541 | 0005022922 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YOUNGBELIEVE | Japan | 2006-064542 | 0005022923 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YOUNGABUNDANCE | Japan | 2006-064543 | 0005022924 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ヤングリヴィングギャザリング \ YOUNG LIVING GATHERING | Japan | 2007-017223 | 0005062982 |

| Oils, LC | Mark SPIRIT WINGS \スピリットウィング | Japan | Serial # 2007-099825 | 0005126748 |
|--|---------------------------------|-------|--------------------------------|------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | THIEVES WATERLESS HAND PURIFIER | Japan | 2008-016712 | 0005167103 |
| (Japanese Translation) | | | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG THIEVES HAND CLEAR GEL | Japan | 2008-016713 | 5198671 |
| (Japanese Translation) | / ヤンクジーフス ハンドクリアジェル | | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | Japan | 2008-016714 | 0005167104 |
| (Japanese Translation) | / キングラヴィング セイクフシェマウン・ナン | | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 띪 | Japan | 2008-016715 | 5198672 |
| (Japanese Translation) | <u> </u> | | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YLJuva Cleanse \ YL ジュバクレンズ | Japan | 2008-016716 | 0005167105 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | NNER DEFENSE | Japan | 2008-016870 | 0005162182 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ROLL-ON Deep Relief | Japan | 2008-072059 | 0005246024 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ROLL-ON Tranquil | Japan | 2008-072078 | 0005233973 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ルターヴァラ∖ Ruta VaLa | Japan | 2008-072079 | 0005233974 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ドラド アズール〜 DORADO AZUL | Japan | 2008-072081 | 0005233975 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | LADY SCLAREOL LADY SCLAREOL | Japan | 2009-015872 | 5309476 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | <u>'</u> '' | Japan | 2009-015873 | 5284541 |
| (Japanese Translation) | | • | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ACCEPTANCE \アクセプタンス | Japan | 2009-015874 | 5284542 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG INSPIRATION | Japan | 2009-015875 | 5284543 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | LAVADERM COOLING MIST | Japan | 2009-032928 | 5297327 |
| (Japanese Translation) | \ラヴァダーム クーリングミスト | | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | TRAUMA LIFE \トラウマライフ | Japan | 2009-032929 | 5297328 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YOUNG AWAKEN \ヤングアウェイクン | Japan | 2009-032931 | 5297329 |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial # | Registration Number |
|--|--|---------|-------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | EXODUS2〜エケソダス 2 | Japan | 2009-032932 | 5297330 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING MISTER | Japan | 2009-032933 | 5297331 |
| Young Living Essential Oils 1 C | BALANCE COMPLETE | lanan | 2009-032934 | 5291779 |
| (Japanese Translation) | ハランス コンプリート | oapaii | 2000 002007 | OFO 110 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | DIGEST+ CLEANSE〜ダイジェスト クレンズ | Japan | 2009-032935 | 5291780 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | OMEGA BLUE \オメガブルー | Japan | 2009-032936 | 5291781 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | THIEVES (logo) | Japan | 2009-041739 | 5307725 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | Υ L ラウンド ディフューザー\ YL Round Diffuser | Japan | 2009-056254 | 5291801 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YL Highest Potential 〜YLハイエスト ポテンシャル | Japan | 2009-080180 | 5332262 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | HUMILITY〜ヒューミリティー | Japan | 2009-080181 | 5332263 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YOUNG TRANSFORMATION 〜ヤング トランスフォーメーション | Japan | 2009-080182 | 5332264 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YOUNG ENVISION 〜ヤング エンビジョン | Japan | 2009-080183 | 5332265 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | AUSTRALIAN BLUE 〜オーストラリアンブルー | Japan | 2009-080187 | 5332266 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | GLF〜ジーエルエフ | Japan | 2009-080188 | 5332267 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | SCLARESSENCE \スクラーエッセンス | Japan | 2009-080189 | 5332268 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YOUNG LIVING RAINDROP TECHNIQUE \ ヤングリヴィング レインドロップテク ニック | Japan | 2009-081233 | 5332270 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | LIVE WITH PASSION ヘリブ ウィズ パッション | Japan | 2009-081543 | 5332271 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | INTO THE FUTURE \\イントゥー ザ フューチャー | Japan | 2009-081546 | 5332272 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | EN-R-GEE | Japan | 2009-081548 | 5332273 |

| Essential Oils, LC マンパス GFATITUDE (ネケンガラライネュード Essential Oils, LC マンパカラライスカート (ネケンガラライスカード Essential Oils, LC マンパリスインガー オンセンス Japan 2010-073062 mislation) マンパリスインガー オンセンス Japan 2010-073063 mislation (ネケンガリガインガー セイカレッドフラン キンセンス Japan 2010-073063 mislation) マンパリスインガー オンガー Japan 2010-073064 キンセンス PRANKINCENSE (ステリーカインガールオン ブリーズアがイン Japan 2010-073064 マングリガインガールオン ブリーズアガイン Japan 2010-073065 mislation) マンパリス・グラー マンーズ Japan 2010-073065 mislation) スリーのス・マンガリガインガールオン ブリーズアガイン Japan 2010-073065 mislation) スリーのス・マンガリース・グラース Japan 2010-073395 mislation) スリーカー ロールオン ブリーズアガイン Japan 2010-073395 mislation) マンパス・ア・ファンス NINNER D. Japan 2010-073395 mislation) マンパス・ア・ファンス NINNER D. Japan 2010-073396 mislation) アンパス・ア・ファンス NINNER D. Japan 2010-073396 mislation) Progessence Phyto-PLUS Essential Oils, LC インナー Dーフェンス NINNER D. Japan 2011-026174 mislation) Progessence Phyto-PLUS Japan 2011-026174 mislation) Progessence Phyto-PLUS Japan 2011-026174 mislation) Progessence Phyto-PLUS Sesential Oils, LC マンガスリークエッセンス YOUNG Japan 2011-026174 mislation) Resential Oils, LC マンガスリークエッセンス YOUNG Japan 2011-0269613 mislation) NORTHERNLIGHT Japan 2012-039002 mislation) NORTHERNLIGHT Japan 2016-025926 mislation Dis, LC アロマリー・ティン NAROMA ROUTINE Japan 2016-143141 Japan 2016-143141 Japan 2016-143141 | Listed Owner | Wark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|---|--|--|---------|-------------|---------------------|
| Olis, LC WORLD LEADER IN ESSENTIAL OILS Japan 2010-073062 Olis, LC YOUNG LIVING COMMON SENSE YOUNG LIVING SACRED YOUNG LIVING SACRED YOUNG LIVING SACRED YOUNG LIVING SACRED YOUNG LIVING LEGACY YOUNG SIEZ アロマシーズ Japan 2010-073064 2010-073065 2015, LC ROMA SIEZ アロマシーズ Japan 2010-073391 2015, LC ROMA SIEZ Y フィーフィズメン Japan 2010-073391 2015, LC ROMA SIEZ Y フィーフィズメン Japan 2010-073395 2015, LC ROMA SIEZ Y フィーフィズメン Japan 2010-073395 2015, LC ROMA SIEZ Y フィトプラス YL Japan 2010-073395 2015, LC ROMA SIEZ Y フィトプラス YL Japan 2010-073396 2015, LC YU J ロ ジェート シェス フィトプラス YL Japan 2011-026174 2015, LC ROMA ROUTINE Japan 2012-069613 2015, LC ROMA ROUTINE Japan 2016-025926 20 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | NG GRATITUDE レググラティテュー | Japan | 2010-008190 | 5429584 |
| Oils, LC | | WORLD LEADER IN ESSENTIAL OILS | Japan | 2010-012802 | 5424565 |
| Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING SACRED FRANKINCENSE (キンダン サイング セイクレッドフラン | Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | , | Japan | 2010-073062 | 0005394760 |
| マングリヴィング セイクレッドフラン | Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YOUNG LIVING SACRED FRANKINCENSE | Japan | 2010-073063 | 0005394761 |
| Oils, LC YOUNG LIGACY | | ゚゙゚゚゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゚゚゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙ | | | |
| Oils, LC BREATHE AGAIN ESSENTIAL OIL ROLL- Japan 2010-073065 ON \ | Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YOUNG LIVING LEGACY ヘヤングリヴィング レガシー | Japan | 2010-073064 | 0005394762 |
| Oils, LC AROMA SIEZ〜アロマシーズ Japan 2010-073391 Oils, LC 3 WISE MEN \スリーワイズメン Japan 2010-073392 Oils, LC FORGIVENESS Japan 2010-073395 Oils, LC YOUNG SURRENDER Japan 2011-026174 Oils, LC インナー Dーフェンス\INNER D- Japan 2011-026174 FENSE Oils, LC YLプロジェッセンス フィトプラス\YL Japan 2011-026174 Oils, LC YLプロジェッセンス フィトプラス\YL Japan 2012-069613 Oils, LC スリークティー\SLIQUE TEA Japan 2012-069614 Oils, LC ヤングスリークエッセンス\YOUNG Japan 2012-069614 Oils, LC シュートラン\Shutran Japan 2016-025926 Oils, LC NORTHERN LIGHT Japan 2016-025926 Oils, LC プロマルーティン/AROMA ROUTINE Japan 2016-035926 Oils, LC DENTAROME Japan 2016-035926 | | メインコロー | Japan | 2010-073065 | 0005394763 |
| Oils, LC 3 WISE MEN \スリーワイズメン Japan 2010-073392 Oils, LC FORGIVENESS Japan 2010-073395 Oils, LC YOUNG SURRENDER Japan 2011-008191 Oils, LC YOUNG SURRENDER Japan 2011-008191 Oils, LC インナー Dーフェンス INNER D- Japan 2011-026174 FENSE Progessence Phyto- PLUS Oils, LC YL ブロジェッセンス フィトプラス、YL Japan 2012-033002 Oils, LC YL ブロジェッセンス フィトプラス、YL Japan 2012-069613 Oils, LC スリークティー、SLIQUE TEA Japan 2012-069614 Oils, LC ヤングスリークエッセンス YOUNG Japan 2014-109470 Oils, LC NORTHERN LIGHT Japan 2016-025926 Oils, LC DENTAROME Japan 2016-143141 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | | Japan | 2010-073391 | 5439939 |
| Oils, LC FORGIVENESS Japan 2010-073395 Oils, LC GROUNDING Japan 2010-073396 Oils, LC YOUNG SURRENDER (ヤンナー D-フェンス NINNER D-Pinner) Japan 2011-008191 Oils, LC インナー D-フェンス NINNER D-Pinner Japan 2011-026174 Oils, LC YL プロジェッセンス フィトプラス YL Japan 2012-033002 Oils, LC スリークティー SLIQUE TEA Japan 2012-069613 Oils, LC ヤングスリークェッセンス YOUNG SLIQUE ESSENCE (SLIQUE ESSENCE SLIQUE ESSENCE SLIQUE ESSENCE SLIQUE ESSENCE SLIQUE ESSENCE SLIQUE ESSENCE SLIQUE ESSENCE Japan 2012-069614 Oils, LC シュートラン \ Shutran Japan Japan 2016-025926 Oils, LC NORTHERN LIGHT Japan 2016-025926 2016-143141 Oils, LC PCOLTAROME Japan 2016-143141 2016-143141 | | 〜スリーワイズメ | Japan | 2010-073392 | 0005394767 |
| Oils, LC GROUNDING Japan 2010-073396 Oils, LC YOUNG SURRENDER \キングサレンダー Japan 2011-008191 Oils, LC インナー D-フェンス\INNER D- FENSE Japan 2011-026174 Oils, LC YLプロジェッセンス フィトプラス\YL Japan 2012-033002 Progessence Phyto- PLUS Japan 2012-069613 Oils, LC オングスリークェッセンス\YOUNG Japan 2012-069614 Oils, LC キングスリークェッセンス\YOUNG Japan 2012-069614 Oils, LC シュートラン\Shutran Japan 2014-109470 Oils, LC NORTHERN LIGHT Japan 2016-025926 Oils, LC アロマルーディン/AROMA ROUTINE Japan 2016-025926 Oils, LC DENTAROME Japan 2016-025926 | | FORGIVENESS | Japan | 2010-073395 | 5394768 |
| Oils, LC YOUNG SURRENDER | | GROUNDING | Japan | 2010-073396 | 0005394769 |
| Oils, LC インナー D-フェンス\INNER D- Japan 2011-026174 FENSE Oils, LC YLプロジェッセンス フィトプラス\YL Japan 2012-033002 Progessence Phyto- PLUS Oils, LC スリークティー\SLIQUE TEA Japan 2012-069613 Oils, LC ヤングスリークエッセンス\YOUNG Japan 2012-069614 SLIQUE ESSENCE Oils, LC シュートラン\Shutran Japan 2014-109470 Oils, LC NORTHERN LIGHT Japan 2016-025926 DENTAROME Japan 395054 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | YOUNG SURRENDER 〜ヤングサレンダー | Japan | 2011-008191 | 5429585 |
| Oils, LC YL プロジェッセンス フィトプラス\YL Japan 2012-033002 Progessence Phyto- PLUS Oils, LC スリークティー\SLIQUE TEA Japan 2012-069613 Oils, LC ヤングスリークエッセンス\YOUNG Japan 2012-069614 SLIQUE ESSENCE Oils, LC シュートラン\Shutran Japan 2014-109470 Oils, LC NORTHERN LIGHT Japan 2016-025926 Oils, LC Pロマルーティン/AROMA ROUTINE Japan 895054 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | ı | Japan | 2011-026174 | 5457116 |
| Oils, LC スリークティー\SLIQUE TEA Japan 2012-069613 Oils, LC ヤングスリークエッセンス\YOUNG Japan 2012-069614 Oils, LC シュートラン\Shutran Japan 2014-109470 Oils, LC NORTHERN LIGHT Japan 2016-025926 Oils, LC アロマルーティン/AROMA ROUTINE Japan 895054 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | フィトプラス\YL ºLUS | Japan | 2012-033002 | 5537455 |
| LC キングスリークエッセンス\YOUNG Japan 2012-069614 LC シュートラン\Shutran Japan 2014-109470 LC NORTHERN LIGHT Japan 2016-025926 LC アロマルーティン/AROMA ROUTINE Japan 895054 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | スリークティー\ SLIQUE TEA | Japan | 2012-069613 | 5558684 |
| LC シュートラン\Shutran Japan 2014-109470 LC NORTHERN LIGHT Japan 2016-025926 LC アロマルーティン/AROMA ROUTINE Japan 2016-143141 LC DENTAROME Japan 895054 | Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | センスへ | Japan | 2012-069614 | 5567306 |
| LC NORTHERN LIGHT Japan 2016-025926 LC アロマルーティン/AROMA ROUTINE Japan 2016-143141 LC DENTAROME Japan 895054 | Oils, | シュートラン\Shutran | Japan | 2014-109470 | 5772693 |
| LC Fロイルーナイジ/AROMA ROUTINE Japan 2016-143141 | Living Essential Oils, | ۷ ' | Japan | 2016-025926 | 5882006 |
| | Living Essential Oils, | 7 | Japan | 895054 | 895054 |

| Listed Owner | Mark | 72.5 | EATAL # | Daziatratian Number |
|---|---|--------------------------------|--------------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS | Japan | 895479 | 895479 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ESSENTIAL LIFESTYLE | Japan | 1027376 | 1027376 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | AROMAGLIDE | Japan | 1136826 | 1136826 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | OMEGAGIZE3 | Japan | 1143805 | 1143805 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | Savvy Minerals by Young Living | Japan | 5996709 | 5996709 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC (Japanese Translation) | Young Living Seedlings | Japan | 5996710 | 0179665 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SAVVY MINERALS / サヴィー ミネラルズ | Japan | 6000065 | 6300008 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living (Logo) | Japan | 1228967 | 1228967 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | VALOR | Korea - South | 1462778 | |
| | PANAWAY | Korea - South | 1463027 | 1463027 |
| Essential Oils, | PURIFICATION | Korea - South | 1462718 | 1462718 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SAVVY MINERALS BY YOUNG LIVING | Korea - South Korea - South | 14641/4 1462692 | 1462692 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Stress Away | Korea - South | 1464005 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | DIGIZE | Korea - South | 1464021 | 1464021 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Korea - South | 894684 | 894684 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | AUTING I INING | Korea - South | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | ပ္ရ | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Korea - South | 1389670 | 1389670 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Korea - South | 1391268 | 1391268 |
| Essential Oils, | YOUNG LIVING | Korea - South | 1389672 | 1389672 |
| Essential Oils, | YOUNG LIVING | Korea - South | 1387019 | 1387019 |
| | YOUNGLIVING | Korea - South | 1389393 | 1389393 |
| Essential Oils, | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Korea - South | 1390204 | 1390204 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Korea - South | 1390156 | 1390156 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Korea - South | 1404334 | 1404334 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | G LIVING (Logo) | Korea - South | 1392540 | 1392540 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL YOUNG LIVING QUALITY COMMITMENT EST. 1994 (Logo) | Korea - South | 1408452 | 1408452 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL YOUNG LIVING QUALITY COMMITMENT EST. 1994 (Logo) | Korea - South | 1393942 | 1393942 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEAL QUALITY COMMITMENT | Korea - South | 1406380 | |
| | | | | |

| Listed Owner | Wark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|---------------------------------|---|---------------|------------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | Korea - South | 1407776 | |
| Essential Oils, | SEED TO SEAL | Sot | 1390147 | 1390147 |
| Essential Oils, | | Korea - South | 1382317 | 1382317 |
| Essential Oils, | 뒝 | Korea - South | 1404928 | 1404928 |
| | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Korea - South | 1391720 | 1391720 |
| | Raindrop Technique | Korea - South | 1387465 | 1387465 |
| Essential Oils, | Animal Scents | Korea - South | 1389232 | 1389232 |
| Essential Oils, | KidScents | Korea - South | 1389395 | 1389395 |
| Essential Oils, | KidScents | Korea - South | 1386908 | 1386908 |
| Essential Oils, | NINGXIA RED | Korea - South | 1389394 | 1389394 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL & Device | Korea - South | 1392270 | 1392270 |
| | Slique | Korea - South | 1391045 | 1391045 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SHUTRAN | Korea - South | 1389671 | 1389671 |
| | Vitality | Korea - South | 1387018 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Kyrgyzstan | | 1391720 1344502 |
| | Young Living (Logo) | Kyrgyzstan | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Kyrgyzstan | | 1365050 |
| | SEED TO SEAL | Kyrgyzstan | | 1404928 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL (logo) | Kyrgyzstan | | 1408452 1406380 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Thieves | Kyrgyzstan | | 1159272 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Liechtenstein | 1344502 | 1344502 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Liechtenstein | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Liechtenstein | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Liechtenstein | 1344502 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | IAO LOK FONG (C.C.)/ 悠樂芳 (Young Living) | Macao | N / 107468 (977) | N / 107468 (977) |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | IAO LOK FONG (C.C.)/ 悠樂芳 (Young Living) | Macao | N / 107469 (512) | N / 107469 (512) |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | IAO LOK FONG (C.C.)/ 悠樂芳 (Young Living) | Macao | N / 107470 (907) | N / 107470 (907) |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Yu Lo Fang (Young Living) | Macao | N/107468 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | Macao | N/107469 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | Macao | N/107470 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Animal Scents | Macao | N/135227 | N/135227 |
| | Young Living Animal Scents | Macao | N/135228 | N/135228 |
| | Young Living Animal Scents | Macao | N/135229 | N/135229 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Raindrop Technique | Macao | N/135230 | N/135230 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living KidScents | Macao | N/135231 | N/135231 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living KidScents | Macao | N/135232 | N/135232 |
| Essential Oils, | Slique | Macao | N/135233 | N/135233 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Slique | Macao | N/135234 | N/135234 |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|---------------------------------|---|----------|------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Slique | Macao | N/135235 | N/135235 |
| | Vitality | Macao | N/135236 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Vitality | Macao | N/135237 | |
| | Thieves | Macao | N/135238 | N/135238 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Thieves | Macao | N/135239 | N/135239 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 盗贼 (Thieves) | Macao | N/135240 | N/135240 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 盗贼 (Thieves) | Macao | N/135241 | N/135241 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL & Device | Macao | N/135242 | N/135242 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL & Device | Macao | N/135243 | N/135243 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL & Device | Macao | N/135244 | N/135244 |
| Essential Oils, | SHUTRAN | Macao | N/135245 | N/135245 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seedlings | Macao | N/135246 | N/135246 |
| | Young Living Seedlings | Macao | N/135247 | N/135247 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Savvy Minerals | Macao | N/135248 | N/135248 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Savvy Minerals by Young Living | Macao | N/135249 | N/135249 |
| Essential Oils, | YOUNG LIVING | Macao | N/135250 | N/135250 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Macao | N/135251 | N/135251 |
| | YOUNG LIVING | Macao | N/135252 | N/135252 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Macao | N/135253 | N/135253 |
| | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Macao | N/135254 | N/135254 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Macao | N/135255 | N/135255 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Macao | N/135256 | N/135256 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Macao | N/135257 | N/135257 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | NINGXIA RED | Macao | N/135258 | N/135258 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 悠乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) | Macao | N/135259 | N/135259 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | Macao | N/135260 | N/135260 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL YOUNG LIVING QUALITY COMMITMENT EST. 1994 | Macao | N/135261 | N/135261 |
| | | | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living | Malaysia | 2015002217 | 2015002217 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living | Malaysia | 2015002218 | 2015002218 |
| Essential Oils, | NingXia Red | Malaysia | 2015002219 | 2015002219 |
| | THIEVES | Malaysia | 2015002220 | 2015002220 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | Malaysia | 2015002221 | 2015002221 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living | Malaysia | 2015002222 | 2015002222 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living (logo) | Malaysia | 2015002223 | 2015002223 |
| | Young Living (logo) | Malaysia | 2015002224 | 2015002224 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seed to Seal YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 QUALITY COMMITMENT (Logo) | Malaysia | 2015002225 | 2015002225 |
| | | | | |

| Young Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Breat Againt Adaptsia 2016011358 2016011359 2016011358 2016011358 2016011359 2 | | Mark Young Living Young Living | Country Malaysia Malaysia | Serial # 2016011582 2016011583 | Registration Number 2016011582 2016011583 |
|---|-------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Peace & Calming Malaysia 2016011586 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Valor Valor Adalaysia 2016011587 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Silique Malaysia 2016011589 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Silique Malaysia 2016011589 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Purification Malaysia 2016011589 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Purification Malaysia 2016011591 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Citrus Fresh Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Citrus Fresh Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 2016011596 Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 201701704623 Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 201701704623 Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SeeD TO SEAL (logo) Malaysia 2017004623 I | | | Malaysia | 2016011585 | 2016011585 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Slique Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Slique Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Purification Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Purification Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Stress Away Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Stress Away Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Stress Away Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Barger (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Barger (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Barger (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Barger (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Barger (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016013882 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savey Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savey Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savey Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savey Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savey Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savey Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savey Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savey Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savey Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savey Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savey Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Marcha (Ingo) Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savey Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Marcha (Ingo) Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Marcha (Ingo) Malays | 1° 1 | Young Living Peace & Calming | Malaysia Malayeia | 2016011586 2016011587 | 2016011586 2016011587 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Slique Malaysia 2016011589 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Purification Malaysia 2016011591 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Purification Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Stress Away Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Stress Away Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Stress Away Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Bugze Malaysia 2016011595 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Bugze Malaysia 2016011595 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Bugze Woung Living Seedlings Malaysia 2016053881 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savy Minerals Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savy Minerals Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savy Minerals Malaysia 2017004623 Ing | - - | Valor | Malaysia | 2016011588 | 2016011588 |
| Malaysia | | Slique | Malaysia | 2016011589 | 2016011589 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Purification Malaysia 2016011592 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC RC Young Living Stress Away Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Oiltrus Fresh Malaysia 2016011593 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Panaway Malaysia 2016011595 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Panaway Malaysia 2016011596 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC \$\frac{35\frac{25}{35\fra | | Slique | Malaysia | 2016011591 | 2016011591 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Stress Away Malaysia 2016011594 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Oitrus Fresh Malaysia 2016011594 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Oitrus Fresh Malaysia 2016011596 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Panaway Malaysia 2016011596 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 探玩笑 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016011596 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 探玩笑 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016011597 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 探玩笑 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016033881 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Seedlings Malaysia 2016053883 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Sawy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Sawy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Sawy Minerals Dy Young Living Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Sawy Minerals Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Sawy Minerals Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Sawy Minerals Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Sawy Minerals Malaysia 2017004630 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Malaysia 2017004630 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Malaysia 2017004630 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Mexico 1109617 Holdings, Inc. Mexico 1109618 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109639 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109639 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109639 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1206693 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1206695 | | Purification | Malaysia | 2016011592 | |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Stress Away Malaysia 2016011594 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Citrus Fresh Malaysia 2016011595 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Panaway Malaysia 2016011595 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 被乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016011597 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 被乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016013881 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 被乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016053881 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Seedlings Malaysia 2016053882 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Sewy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Sawy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SeeD TO SEAL (logo) Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Voung Living Essential Oils Mexico | | RC | Malaysia | 2016011593 | |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Citrus Fresh Malaysia 2016011595 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Digize Malaysia 2016011596 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 透乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016011597 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 透乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 201601597 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 透乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016053882 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 透乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016053883 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Seedlings Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savvy Minerals Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savvy Minerals Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SeeD TO SEAL (logo) Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING (Logo) Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING (Logo) Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING (Logo) Mexico 110961 | | Young Living Stress Away | Malaysia | 2016011594 | 2016011594 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Panaway Malaysia 2016011596 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 多珠芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016011597 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 多珠芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016053881 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 多珠芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016053882 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Seedlings Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Seedlings Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savy Minerals Malaysia 2017004630 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savy Minerals Malaysia 2017004630 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils, LC Morma Routine Malaysia 2017004630 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC VOUNG LIVING (Logo) Malaysia 2017004630 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC VOUNG LIVING (Logo) Malaysia 2017004630 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC VOUNG LIVING (Logo) Mexico 1222463 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1109614 Holdings, Inc. Noung Living Mexico 1109617 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico 1109639 Holdings, Inc. Paace & Calming Mexico 1109639 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico 1109639 | _ | Young Living Citrus Fresh | Malaysia | 2016011595 | 2016011595 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Digize Malaysia 2016011597 | | Panaway | Malaysia | 2016011596 | 2016011596 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 接兵等 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016053881 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 接乐等 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016053882 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Seedlings Malaysia 2016053882 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Seedlings Malaysia 2016053883 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Seedlings Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING Essential Oils Mexico 1219624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING Essential Oils Mexico 1220102733 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL Mexico 1220624 Holdings, Inc. Young Living Essential Oils Mexico 129624 Holdings, Inc. Palandrop Technique Mexico 1109619 H | | Digize | Malaysia | 2016011597 | 2016011597 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 集先等 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016053882 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 操条等 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016053883 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Seedlings Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Seedlings Malaysia 2017004624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Aroma Routine Malaysia 2017004630 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Mexico 1217010859 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING (Logo) Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING (Logo) Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING (Logo) Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL Mexico 1109614 Holdings, Inc. Panayay Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. <td>_</td> <td>(Yu Lo Fang or Young</td> <td>Malaysia</td> <td>2016053881</td> <td>2016053881</td> | _ | (Yu Lo Fang or Young | Malaysia | 2016053881 | 2016053881 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC 接分类 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) Malaysia 2016053833 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Seedlings Malaysia 2017004623 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Seedlings Malaysia 2017004624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savyy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savyy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004630 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Aroma Routine Malaysia 2017010859 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils, LC Mexico 1219624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Mexico 1206174 Holdings, Inc. Mexico 1206175 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico | Essential Oils, | ۱. | Malaysia | 2016053882 | 2016053882 |
| Jug Living Essential Oils, LC Seedlings Malaysia 2017004623 Jung Living Essential Oils, LC Savvy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004624 Jung Living Essential Oils, LC Savvy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004625 Jung Living Essential Oils, LC Aroma Routine Malaysia 2017004630 Jung Living Essential Oils, LC Aroma Routine Malaysia 2017004630 Jung Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils Malaysia 2017010859 Jung Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils Mexico 1219624 Jung Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils Mexico 1219624 Jung Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1219624 Holdings, Inc. Voung Living Mexico 1222483 Holdings, Inc. Painaway Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109694 Holdings, Inc. AROMA SIEZ Mexico 12056 | - | (Yu Lo Fang or | Malaysia | 2016053883 | 2016053883 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savyy Minerals by Young Living Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savyy Minerals Malaysia 2017004625 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Aroma Routine Malaysia 2017004630 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Malaysia 2017010859 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils Malaysia 2021027333 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING (Logo) Mexico 1219624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1109614 Holdings, Inc. Young Living Mexico 1109615 Holdings, Inc. Pacac & Caliming Mexico 1109617 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109620 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109639 | | Young Living Seedlings | Malaysia | 2017004624 | 2017004624 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Savvy Minerals Malaysia 2017004630 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Aroma Routine Malaysia 2017010859 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Malaysia 2021027333 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils Mexico 1219624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING (Logo) Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1540305 Holdings, Inc. Voung Living Mexico 1109614 Holdings, Inc. Thieves Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Paace & Calming Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109629 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109629 Holdings, Inc. AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 Holdings, Inc. BREATHE AGAIN < | | Savvy Minerals by Young Living | Malaysia | 2017004625 | 2017004625 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Aroma Routine Malaysia 2017010859 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Malaysia 2021027333 2021027333 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils Malaysia TM2021012607 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING (Logo) Mexico 1219624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1109614 Holdings, Inc. Young Living Mexico 1109615 Holdings, Inc. Raindrop Technique Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109629 Holdings, Inc. AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 Holdings, Inc. AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205695 | | Savvy Minerals | Malaysia | 2017004630 | |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL (logo) Malaysia 2021027333 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils Malaysia TM2021012607 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING (Logo) Mexico 1219624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1540305 Holdings, Inc. Young Living Mexico 1109614 Holdings, Inc. Thieves Mexico 1109615 Holdings, Inc. Paace & Calming Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109620 Holdings, Inc. START LIVING Mexico 1170093 Holdings, Inc. ABoundance Mexico 1205694 Holdings, Inc. AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205695 | | Aroma Routine | Malaysia | 2017010859 | 2017010859 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils Malaysia TM2021012607 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING (Logo) Mexico 1219624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1109614 Holdings, Inc. Young Living Mexico 1109615 Holdings, Inc. Thieves Mexico 1109617 Holdings, Inc. Raindrop Technique Mexico 1109618 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109620 Holdings, Inc. START LIVING Mexico 117093 Holdings, Inc. Abundance Mexico 1205693 Holdings, Inc. AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 | | SEED TO SEAL (logo) | Malaysia | 2021027333 | 2021027333 |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC YOUNG LIVING (Logo) Mexico 1219624 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 122483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL Mexico 1540305 Holdings, Inc. NINGXIA RED Mexico 1109614 Holdings, Inc. Thieves Mexico 1109615 Holdings, Inc. Raindrop Technique Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1170093 Holdings, Inc. START LIVING Mexico 1205693 Holdings, Inc. ABundance Mexico 1205694 Holdings, Inc. BREATHE AGAIN Mexico 1205695 | ٠, | Young Living Essential Oils | Malaysia | TM2021012607 | |
| Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL logo Mexico 1222483 Ing Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL Mexico 1540305 Holdings, Inc. NINGXIA RED Mexico 1109614 Holdings, Inc. Thieves Mexico 1109615 Holdings, Inc. Raindrop Technique Mexico 1109618 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109620 Holdings, Inc. START LIVING Mexico 1205693 Holdings, Inc. AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 Holdings, Inc. BREATHE AGAIN Mexico 1205695 | Essential Oils, | LIVING | Mexico | 1219624 | 1219624 |
| Jung Living Essential Oils, LC SEED TO SEAL Mexico 1540305 Holdings, Inc. NINGXIA RED Mexico 1109614 Holdings, Inc. Young Living Mexico 1109615 Holdings, Inc. Thieves Mexico 1109618 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109620 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1170093 Holdings, Inc. Abundance Mexico 1205693 Holdings, Inc. AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 Holdings, Inc. BREATHE AGAIN Mexico 1205695 | Essential Oils, | TO SEAL | Mexico | 1222483 | |
| Holdings, Inc. NINGXIA RED Mexico 1109614 Holdings, Inc. Young Living Mexico 1109615 Holdings, Inc. Thieves Mexico 1109617 Holdings, Inc. Raindrop Technique Mexico 1109618 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 117093 Holdings, Inc. START LIVING Mexico 1205693 Holdings, Inc. ABOMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 Holdings, Inc. BREATHE AGAIN Mexico 1205695 | Essential Oils, | TO SEAL | Mexico | 1540305 | 1797264 |
| Holdings, Inc. Young Living Mexico 1109615 Holdings, Inc. Thieves Mexico 1109617 Holdings, Inc. Raindrop Technique Mexico 1109618 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109620 Holdings, Inc. START LIVING Mexico 117093 Holdings, Inc. Abundance Mexico 1205693 Holdings, Inc. AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 Holdings, Inc. BREATHE AGAIN Mexico 1205695 | YL Holdings, Inc. | NINGXIA RED | Mexico | 1109614 | 1179210 |
| Holdings, Inc. Thieves Mexico 1109617 Holdings, Inc. Raindrop Technique Mexico 1109618 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico 1109619 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1109620 Holdings, Inc. START LIVING Mexico 117093 Holdings, Inc. Abundance Mexico 1205693 Holdings, Inc. AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 Holdings, Inc. BREATHE AGAIN Mexico 1205695 | YL Holdings, Inc. | Young Living | Mexico | 1109615 | 1176109 |
| Holdings, Inc. Raindrop Technique Mexico 1109618 1 Holdings, Inc. Peace & Calming Mexico 1109619 1 Holdings, Inc. Panaway Mexico 1170093 1 Holdings, Inc. START LIVING Mexico 1205693 1 Holdings, Inc. AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 1 Holdings, Inc. BREATHE AGAIN Mexico 1205695 1 | YL Holdings, Inc. | Thieves | Mexico | 1109617 | 1176110 |
| . Peace & Calming Mexico 1109619 1 . Panaway Mexico 1109620 1 . START LIVING Mexico 1170093 1 . Abundance Mexico 1205693 1 AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 1 BREATHE AGAIN Mexico 1205695 1 | Holdings, | | Mexico | 1109618 | 1176111 |
| . Panaway Mexico 1109620 1 . START LIVING Mexico 1170093 1 . Abundance Mexico 1205693 1 . AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 1 . BREATHE AGAIN Mexico 1205695 1 | YL Holdings, Inc. | Peace & Calming | Mexico | 1109619 | 1220751 |
| . START LIVING Mexico 1170093 . Abundance Mexico 1205693 . AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 1 . BREATHE AGAIN Mexico 1205695 1 | YL Holdings, Inc. | Panaway | Mexico | 1109620 | 1176112 |
| . Abundance Mexico 1205693 . AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 1 . BREATHE AGAIN Mexico 1205695 1 | | START LIVING | Mexico | 1170093 | |
| . AROMA SIEZ Mexico 1205694 1 . BREATHE AGAIN Mexico 1205695 1 | YL Holdings, Inc. | Abundance | Mexico | 1205693 | |
| . BREATHE AGAIN Mexico 1205695 | YL Holdings, Inc. | AROMA SIEZ | Mexico | 1205694 | 1262089 |
| | YL Holdings, Inc. | BREATHE AGAIN | Mexico | 1205695 | 1262709 |

| П | |
|----|--|
| ąč | |
| e | |
| 27 | |
| | |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|-----------------------------------|---|-------------|----------------|---------------------|
| YL Holdings, Inc. | Young Living (Logo) | Mexico | | 2298539 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Seedlings | Mexico | 1911340 | 1351943 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Seedlings | Mexico | 1351943 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Moldova | 1344502 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Moldova | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Moldova | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Moldova | 1344502 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (wordmark) | Mongolia | 981/1478974201 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | THIEVES | Mongolia | 981/1488531701 | 1159272 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEEL (wordmark) | Mongolia | 981/1488531901 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL (LOGO) | Mongolia | 981/1488532001 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Mongolia | 982/1518034801 | 1391720 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 | Mongolia | | 1406380 |
| Essential Oils, | YOUNG LIVING | Montenegro | 1344502 | 1344502 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Montenegro | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Montenegro | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| Tourig Fivilig Essertial Oils, EC | CONG | Montenegro | 1044002 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (leaf logo) | New Zealand | 1219624 | 1007123 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL logo | New Zealand | 1222483 | 1008835 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | New Zealand | 1219810 | 1007155 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (leaf logo) | New Zealand | 1011578 | 1011578 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | New Zealand | 1016986 | 1016986 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | New Zealand | 1084997 | 1084997 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seed to Seal Young Living Commitment (logo) | New Zealand | 1008835 | 1008835 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Logo - 2014 | New Zealand | 1228967 | 1228967 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SAVVY MINERALS BY YOUNG LIVING | New Zealand | 1351942 | 1070145 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | New Zealand | 894684 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | New Zealand | 1159272 | 1085001 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING SEEDLINGS | New Zealand | 1351943 | 1070146 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | New Zealand | 1389393 | 1086864 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL YOUNG LIVING QUALITY COMMITMENT EST. 1994 (Logo) | New Zealand | 1408452 | 1095955 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL YOUNG LIVING QUALITY COMMITMENT EST. 1994 (Logo) | New Zealand | 1393942 | 1089248 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | New Zealand | 1407776 | 1095863 |

| Listed Owner Young Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils, LC Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Mark SEED TO SEAL SEED TO SEAL | Country New Zealand New Zealand New Zealand | Serial # 1390147 1382317 14004928 | Registration Number 1087314 1083986 1094250 |
|---|--|--|-----------------------------------|--|
| Living Living | YOUNG LIVING (leaf logo) Raindrop Technique | New Zealand New Zealand | 1391720 1387465 | 1087825 1085916 |
| Essential Oils, | Animal Scents | New Zealand | 1389232 | 1086844 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | KidScents | New Zealand | 1386908 | 1085842 |
| Essential Oils, | NINGXIA RED | New Zealand | 1389394 | 1086865 |
| | YL (leaf logo) | New Zealand | 1392270 | 1088267 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SLIQUE | New Zealand | 1391045 | 1087750 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SHUTRAN | New Zealand | 1389671 | 1086903 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Vitality | New Zealand | 1387018 | 1085859 |
| | LIVING (LOGO) | Nigeria | \Box | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (LOGO) | Nigeria | F/TM/O/2019/150011 | |
| Essential Oils, L | G LIVING (LOGO) | Nigeria | | |
| Essential Oils, | ED TO SEAL | Nigeria | 11 –1 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL (LOGO) | Nigeria | F/TM/O/2019/150026 | |
| Essential Oils, | | Nigeria | F/TM/O/2019/150003 | |
| | | Nigeria | F/TM/O/2019/150006 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Nigeria | F/TM/O/2019/150004 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Norway | 1344502 | 1344502 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Norway | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| Essential Oils, | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Norway | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Norway | 767022 | 267022 |
| | SEED TO SEAL | Panama | -01 | 267923 |
| | Thieves | Panama | 267924-01 | 267924 |
| | SEED TO SEAL | Panama | 267925-01 | 267925 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | Panama | 267926-01 | 267926 |
| | ALS | Panama | | 267927 |
| Essential Oils, | | Panama | | 267928 |
| Essential Oils, | LIVING | Panama | 267929-01 | 267929 |
| Essential Oils, | LIVING | Panama | 26/930-01 | 26/930 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Panama | 267932-01 | 267932 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | Panama | 267933-01 | 267933 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL & Device | Panama | 267934-01 | 267934 |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|----------------------------------|--|-------------|--------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living | Peru | 0529897-2013 | 00006675 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (LOGO) | Peru | 793055 | 24141 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING LOGO | Peru | 855328 | 27557 |
| | YOUNG LIVING | Peru | 855329 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Y L logo | Peru | 855330 | 299938 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | NINGXIA RED | Peru | 855331 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SAVVY MINERALS BY YOUNG LIVING | Peru | 855332 | |
| | SLIQUE | Peru | 855333 | |
| | THIEVES | Peru | 855336 | 296949 |
| Essential Oils, | | Peru | 855337 | 297181 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL LOGO | Peru | 855339 | 29759 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | BLUE RELIEF | Philippines | 42021524527 | 4/2021/00524527 |
| | Savvy Minerals by Young Living | Philippines | 1351942 | 1351942 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | THIEVES | Philippines | 1159272 | 1159272 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Philippines | 1344502 | 1344502 |
| | Young Living Seedlings | Philippines | 1351943 | 1351943 |
| | J | Philippines | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| | YOUNG LIVING (LOGO) | Philippines | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Philippines | 1389670 | 1389670 |
| | YOUNG LIVING | Philippines | 1391268 | 1391268 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Philippines | 1389672 | 1389672 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Philippines | 1387019 | 1387019 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Philippines | 1389393 | 1389393 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Philippines | 1390204 | 1390204 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Philippines | 1390156 | 1390156 |
| | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Philippines | 1404334 | 1404334 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Philippines | 1392540 | 1392540 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL YOUNG LIVING QUALITY COMMITMENT EST. 1994 | Philippines | 1408452 | 1408452 |
| Voltage Living Econtial Oils 10 | TO SEAL VOLING | Dhilippin | 1202012 | 1909049 |
| | QUALITY COMMITMENT EST. 1994 (Logo) | 7 | 0000 | -000 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | \sim | Philippines | 1406380 | 1406380 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | Philippines | 1407776 | 1407776 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | Philippines | 1390147 | 1390147 |
| Lyoung Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED IO SEAL | Philippines | 1382317 | 1382317 |

| Ъ |
|----|
| ą |
| je |
| 30 |
| |

| Young Living Essential Oils, LC YOU | LC . | LC | LC | Young Living Essential Oils, LC YOU | ГС | | LC | LC | LC . | LC | LC | Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Essential Oils, LC SEED | Young Living Essential Oils, LC SEED | Young Living Essential Oils, LC SEED | Young Living Essential Oils, LC THII | | Young Living Essential Oils, LC YOU | Young Living Essential Oils, LC YOU | ГС | | LC . | LC | LC Y | LC | Young Living Essential Oils, LC SEE | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Vitality | Young Living Essential Oils, LC SHU | Young Living Essential Oils, LC Slique | Essential Oils, LC | LC | LC | LC | LC . | LC | LC | Young Living Essential Oils, LC SEED |
|-------------------------------------|---------|---------------------|----------------|-------------------------------------|----------------|--------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|--------------|--------------|---------|--------------------------------|----------|---------|-------------------------------------|--|-------------------------------------|--|--------------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|---------------|--------------------|---------------------|--------------------------------------|
| YOUNG LIVING | THIEVES | SEED TO SEAL (LOGO) | IVING (| YOUNG LIVING (wordmark) | LIVING | YOUNG LIVING | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | YOUNG LIVING (wordmark) | YOUNG LIVING (wordmark) | YOUNG LIVING (wordmark) | TO SEAL | :D TO SEAL (wordmark) | :D TO SEAL (LOGO) | THIEVES | | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | YOUNG LIVING | YOUNG LIVING | | Savvy Minerals by Young Living | L (Logo) | TO SEAL | SEED TO SEAL logo | ity | SHUTRAN | Je . | YL & Device | NINGXIA RED | KidScents | KidScents | Animal Scents | Raindrop Technique | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | D TO SEAL |
| Russia | Romania | Romania | Romania | Romania | Romania | Romania | Qatar | Qatar | Qatar | Qatar | Qatar | Qatar | Qatar | Qatar | Qatar | Qatar | Ó | Portugal | Poland | Poland | Poland | Poland | Poland | Poland | Poland | Poland | Philippines | Philippines | Philippines | Philippines | Philippines | Philippines | Philippines | Philippines | Philippines | Philippines | Philippines |
| 1344502 | | 981/1487637201 | 981/1487637101 | 981/1487636901 | 981/1487633101 | | 147355 | 147354 | 147353 | 147352 | 147351 | 147350 | 147349 | 147348 | 147347 | 147346 | | 1365050 | 1391720 | 1342043 | 1344502 | 1159272 | 1351942 | 1412226 | 1219810 | 1222483 | 1387018 | 1389671 | 1391045 | 1392270 | 1389394 | 1386908 | 1389395 | 1389232 | 1387465 | 1391720 | 1404928 |
| 1344502 | 1159272 | | | | | 5358170 | | | | | | | | | | | | 1365050 | 1391720 | 1342043 | | 1159272 | 1351942 | 1412226 | 1219810 | | 1387018 | 1389671 | 1391045 | 1392270 | | 1386908 | 1389395 | 1389232 | 1387465 | 1391720 | 1404928 |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|---------------------------------|---|--------------|--------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Russia | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Russia | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| | Seed to Seal | Russia | 2017709474 | 644511 |
| | Thieves | Russia | 2017709487 | 713740 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Raindrop Technique | Russia | 2017709490 | 638142 |
| | Animal Scents | Russia | | 648286 |
| - | Savvy Minerals | Russia | 2017709503 | 643866 |
| | Seedlings | Russia | 2017709506 | 636230 |
| _ | Shutran | Russia | 2017709519 | 636231 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL YOUNG LIVING | Russia | 2017715890 | 666204 |
| | (Logo) | | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living | Russia | 2017715891 | 657415 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING Logo | Russia | 2017715893 | 639054 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL Logo | Russia | 2017715894 | 654511 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | NINGXIA RED (stylized) | Russia | 2017716445 | 648330 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | KIDSCENTS (stylized) | Russia | 2017716448 | 647139 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Savvy Minerals by Young Living | Russia | 2017717330 | 655760 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Seedlings | Russia | 2017717336 | 646438 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (wordmark) | Saudi Arabia | 292052 | 1442031986 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (wordmark) | Saudi Arabia | 292053 | 1442031987 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (wordmark) | Saudi Arabia | 292054 | 1442031988 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | THIEVES | Saudi Arabia | 292059 | 1442031993 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Saudi Arabia | 292056 | 1442031990 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Saudi Arabia | 292057 | 1442031991 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Saudi Arabia | 292058 | 1442031992 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEEL (wordmark) | Saudi Arabia | 292034 | 1442031968 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL (wordmark) | Saudi Arabia | 292036 | 1442031970 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL (LOGO) | Saudi Arabia | 292051 | 1442031985 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Serbia | 1344502 | 1344502 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Serbia | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Serbia | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Serbia | 1344502 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seed to Seal Young Living Commitment (Logo) | Singapore | 40201400219S | 40201400219S |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Revoilution.SG wellness expo singapore | Singapore | 40201506121Y | 40201506121Y |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 悠乐芳 (You Le Fang or Young Living) | Singapore | 40201600356S | 40201600356S |
| | Aroma Routine | Singapore | 40201715651X | 40201715651X |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Singapore | 11416/082 | 1219624 |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|---------------------------------|--------------------------|--------------|--------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL logo | Singapore | 1222483 | 40201400219S |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seed to Seal | Singapore | 1219810 | T1416723C |
| | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Singapore | 40201403016T | 1228967 |
| | Young Living Logo - 2014 | Singapore | 1228967 | 1228967 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Thieves | Singapore | T13/08286B | T13/08286B |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | RC | Singapore | T13/08601/I | T1308606Z |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living | Singapore | T1308594B | T1308594B |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | NingXia Red | Singapore | T1308596I | T1308596I |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Raindrop Technique | Singapore | T1308598E | T1308598E |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Slique | Singapore | T1308599C | T1308599C |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Purification | Singapore | T1308601I | T1308601I |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNGLIVING | South Africa | 2018/18455 | 2018/18455 |
| | YOUNG LIVING | South Africa | 2018/18456 | 2018/18456 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | South Africa | 2018/18457 | 2018/18457 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | South Africa | 2018/18458 | 2018/18458 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | South Africa | 2018/18459 | 2018/18459 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | South Africa | 2018/18460 | 2018/18460 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL (Logo) | South Africa | 2018/18461 | 2018/18461 |
| | Thieves | South Africa | 2018/18462 | 2018/18462 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | NINGXIA RED | South Africa | 2018/18463 | 2018/18463 |
| | 12 | South Africa | 2018/18464 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | TO | South Africa | 2018/18465 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | South Africa | 2018/18466 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Savvy Minerals | South Africa | 2018/18471 | 2018/18471 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | South Africa | 2019/12555 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | South Africa | 2019/12557 | 2019/12557 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | South Africa | 2019/12558 | 2019/12558 |
| | LIVING | South Africa | 2019/12559 | 2019/12559 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (LOGO) | South Africa | 2019/12560 | 2019/12560 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | LIVING (| South Africa | 2019/12561 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (LOGO) | South Africa | 2019/12562 | |
| | SEED TO SEEL (wordmark) | South Africa | 2019/12566 | 2019/12566 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Vitality | South Africa | 2019/12567 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Slique | South Africa | 2019/12568 | 2019/12568 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Switzerland | 1344502 | 1344502 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Switzerland | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Switzerland | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| | LIVING | Switzerland | 1344502 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (LOGO) | Switzerland | 1495387 | |
| | | | | |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|---|--|----------|----------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 寧夏杞子紅 (Ningxia Red) | Taiwan | 105065697 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Taiwan | 105065698 | |
| | 悠乐芳 (Yu Lo Fang or Young Living) | Taiwan | 105880426 | 1820697 |
| | 溫和寶貝(Gentle Baby) | Taiwan | 106002087 | 1853211 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Seedlings | Taiwan | 106026048 | 01888683 |
| | Savvy Minerals | Taiwan | 106026639 | 01900523 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Seedlings | Taiwan | 106026641 | 01888684 |
| | SEED TO SEAL (wordmark) | Taiwan | 110036726 | 02201650 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | 種子到密封 (Seed to Seal) | Taiwan | 110036727 | 02201651 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL logo | Thailand | 1222483 | 1222483 |
| | SEED TO SEAL | Thailand | 1219810 | 1219810 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Y L (Logo) | Thailand | 1412226 | 1412226 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Savvy Minerals by Young Living | Thailand | 1351942 | 1351942 |
| | Valor | Thailand | 1548420 | 1548420 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Y L logo | Thailand | 1548639 | 1548639 |
| | SEED TO SEAL | Thailand | 1548603 | 1548603 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SLIQUE | Thailand | 1548422 | 1548422 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | NINGXIA RED | Thailand | 1548435 | 1548435 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | THIEVES | Thailand | 1159272 | 1159272 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Thailand | 1344502 | 1344502 |
| Essential Oils, | YOUNG LIVING | Thailand | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Thailand | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 SEED TO SEAL QUALITY COMMITMENT | Thailand | 1549809 | 1549809 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Thailand | 1391720 | 1391720 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL (wordmark) | Turkey | 988/1560575701 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Turkey | 1344502 | |
| | YOUNG LIVING | Turkey | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Turkey | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Turkey | 1344502 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | THIEVES | Turkey | | 1159272 |
| Valla Indiana | Thispoo | | | 054040 |
| Voling Living Essential Oils 10 | SEED TO SEAL | | 351210 | 351210 |
| | SEED TO SEAL | UAE | | 351222 |
| | | | | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | UKraine | 1344502 | 1344502 |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|----------------------------------|--|----------------|------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Ukraine | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | Ukraine | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Ukraine | 1344502 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Savvy Minerals by Young Living | United Kingdom | 1351942 | 1351942 |
| | Thieves | United Kingdom | 1425250 | 1425250 |
| Essential Oils, | YOUNG LIVING | United Kingdom | 1344502 | 1344502 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living Seedlings | United Kingdom | 1351943 | 1351943 |
| | YOUNG LIVING | United Kingdom | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING (Logo) | United Kingdom | 1365050 | 1365050 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNGLIVING | United Kingdom | 1344502 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | JUVATONE | United States | 76/384,826 | 2,666,461 |
| Living Essential Oils, | PEACE & CALMING | United States | 76/387,976 | 2,683,256 |
| | | United States | 76/388,058 | 2,683,259 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | RAINDROP TECHNIQUE | United States | 76/388,249 | 2,683,263 |
| | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 76/455,466 | 2,736,573 |
| | MORNING START | United States | 76/569,751 | 2,915,923 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | JUVASPICE | United States | 76/569,756 | 2,917,120 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | JUVAPOWER | United States | 76/569,642 | 2,922,352 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | PANAWAY | United States | 76/569,648 | 2,937,448 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | JUVA CLEANSE | United States | 76/569,647 | 3,078,112 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | United States | 76/628,676 | 3,199,856 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS | United States | 78/754,985 | 3,279,460 |
| | KIUSCENIS | United States | 77/063,131 | 3,305,664 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | | United States | 77/919,541 | 3,887,895 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS | United States | 85/388,853 | 4,208,825 |
| | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 85/624,312 | 4,222,043 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | NINGXIA RED | United States | 85/558,474 | 4,229,535 |
| Essential Oils, | NINGXIA RED | United States | 85/775,088 | 4,367,713 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | THIEVES | United States | 85/842,506 | 4,376,568 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SLIQUE | United States | 85/315,810 | 4,471,233 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 86/205,918 | 4,732,885 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 86/205,992 | 4,732,888 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 SEED TO SEAL QUALITY COMMITMENT | United States | 86/260,541 | 4,736,590 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | United States | 86/260,593 | 4,749,385 |
| | THIEVES | United States | 86/539,081 | 4,812,779 |
| Tourig civing essential oils, eo | HECCINEC. | Officer ordies | 80/410,009 | 14,000,491 |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial# | Recistration Number |
|---|--------------------------------|---------------|------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | NINGXIA ZYNG | United States | 86/590,105 | 4,947,780 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | THIEVES | United States | 86/671,757 | 5,028,300 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | DENTAROME | United States | 76/384,624 | 2,859,366 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/126,226 | 5,160,558 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ART | United States | 76/627,120 | 3,118,830 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | COMFORTONE | United States | 76/402,723 | 2,683,450 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL | United States | 86/246,880 | 5,146,995 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | REVOILUTION | United States | 86/584,703 | 5,071,002 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | MIRAH | United States | 86/671,222 | 4,979,747 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SHUTRAN | United States | 86/671,243 | 4,979,748 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | KIDSCENTS | United States | 86/671,256 | 4,947,966 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | VIVALIGN | United States | 87/002,670 | 5,252,064 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/150,387 | 5,161,154 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/151,313 | 5,194,887 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/154,441 | 5,161,161 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | GARY'S TRUE GRIT | United States | 87/172,877 | 5,249,169 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | AROMABRIGHT | United States | 87/172,893 | 5,161,192 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ESSENTIALZYME | United States | 87/172,901 | 5,161,193 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Ly. | United States | 87/172,908 | 5,161,194 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/209,031 | 5,161,250 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING SEEDLINGS | United States | 87/223,835 | 5,292,813 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SAVVY MINERALS BY YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/223,841 | 5,292,814 |
| Young Living Ranch, LLC DBA Skyrider Wilderness Ranch LLC | SKYRIDER WILDERNESS OUTFITTERS | United States | 87/255,918 | 5,299,615 |
| Young Living Ranch, LLC DBA Skyrider Wilderness Ranch LLC | SKYRIDER WILDERNESS OUTFITTERS | United States | 87/255,921 | 5,250,123 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/271,232 | 5,344,651 |

| | | 5 | | FDNINI |
|---------------------------------|--------------------------------|---------------|------------|-----------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/271,235 | 5,358,170 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/273,233 | 5,218,616 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/273,645 | 5,218,617 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/273,793 | 5,218,618 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/277,224 | 5,218,623 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/277,230 | 5,218,624 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/277,233 | 5,218,625 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/277,237 | 5,410,206 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/346,977 | 5,483,701 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | AMINOWISE | United States | 87/431,961 | 5,340,271 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SHUTRAN | United States | 87/432,278 | 5,692,406 |
| Cler Ventures, LLC | SMART SPECTRUM | United States | 88/529,971 | 6,885,224 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | BLOOM BY YOUNG LIVING | United States | 88/658,973 | 6,336,020 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | AROMAGUARD | United States | 76/004,837 | 2,795,207 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ULTRA YOUNG | United States | 76/384,831 | 2,666,462 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | KIDSCENTS | United States | 76/412,347 | 2,723,790 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | PRENOLONE | United States | 76/445,877 | 2,740,074 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SULFURZYME | United States | 76/445,878 | 2,711,339 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | DETOXZYME | United States | 76/445,879 | 2,711,340 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ALLERZYME | United States | 76/445,881 | 2,709,326 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ALKALIME | United States | 76/445,882 | 2,709,327 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | CORTISTOP | United States | 76/455,467 | 2,729,112 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ORTHO SPORT | United States | 76/569,754 | 2,917,118 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ORTHO EASE | United States | 76/569,755 | 2,917,119 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | PURIFICATION | United States | 76/591,592 | 2,964,821 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | WORLD LEADER IN ESSENTIAL OILS | United States | 77/446,004 | 3,618,438 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | AROMAGLIDE | United States | 85/587,873 | 4,359,020 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | OMEGAGIZE3 | United States | 85/637,641 | 4,355,324 |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|---------------------------------|--------------------------------|---------------|------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | NINGXIA NITRO | United States | 85/775,783 | 4,419,804 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | COOL AZUL | United States | 86/415,775 | 4,875,523 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ANIMAL SCENTS | United States | 86/416,507 | 4,714,303 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | AROMAEASE | United States | 86/416,541 | 4,747,468 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | AROMALUX | United States | 86/416,565 | 4,869,320 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | DIGEST + CLEANSE | United States | 86/416,581 | 4,943,977 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | INNER DEFENSE | United States | 86/416,597 | 4,747,469 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | PROGESSENCE | United States | 86/416,641 | 4,747,471 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | RAINSTONE | United States | 86/416,655 | 4,869,321 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | REVOILUTION | United States | 86/584,687 | 4,953,996 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | MULTIGREENS | United States | 87/684,356 | 5,414,986 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING CITRUS FRESH | United States | 87/684,367 | 5,453,651 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | AGILEASE | United States | 87/684,375 | 5,438,408 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING BREATHE AGAIN | United States | 87/684,382 | 5,453,652 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SLEEPYIZE | United States | 87/684,388 | 5,438,409 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | LIFE 9 | United States | 87/684,394 | 5,438,410 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING STRESS AWAY | United States | 87/684,398 | 5,453,653 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ABUNDANCE | United States | 87/684,404 | 5,848,062 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | GENTLE BABY | United States | 87/684,410 | 5,528,656 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | DIGIZE | United States | 87/684,417 | 5,497,539 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING DEEP RELIEF | United States | 87/684,422 | 5,507,139 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | RUTAVALA | United States | 87/684,426 | 5,507,140 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/686,252 | 5,438,413 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | | 5,438,414 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/686,262 | 5,438,415 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/686,264 | 5,438,416 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/686,267 | 5,438,417 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/686,272 | 5,438,418 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/686,275 | 5,438,419 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/686,279 | 5,438,420 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/686,289 | 5,438,421 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/686,294 | 5,438,422 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 SEED TO | United States | 87/687,707 | 5,652,720 |
| | | | | |

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial# | Registration Number |
|---------------------------------|--|---------------|------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 SEED TO SEAL QUALITY COMMITMENT | United States | 87/687,710 | 5,652,721 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING EST. 1994 SEED TO SEAL QUALITY COMMITMENT | United States | 87/687,714 | 5,652,722 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | United States | 87/687,718 | 5,652,723 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | United States | 87/687,723 | 5,497,749 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SEED TO SEAL | United States | 87/687,727 | 5,497,750 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | United States | 87/688,972 | 5,438,428 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | RAINDROP TECHNIQUE | United States | 87/691,923 | 5,672,425 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ANIMAL SCENTS | United States | 87/692,842 | 5,652,756 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | KIDSCENTS | United States | 87/692,850 | 5,652,757 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | KIDSCENTS | United States | 87/692,854 | 5,497,803 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | NINGXIA RED | United States | | 5,652,758 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL | United States | 87/693,957 | 5,667,391 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SLIQUE | United States | 87/693,958 | 5,497,807 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SLIQUE | United States | 87/693,963 | 5,497,808 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SLIQUE | United States | 87/693,965 | 5,497,809 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SHUTRAN | United States | 87/694,669 | 5,497,810 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ANIMAL SCENTS | United States | 87/694,675 | 5,507,713 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ANIMAL SCENTS | United States | 87/694,676 | 5,652,772 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | SAVVY MINERALS | United States | 87/694,677 | 5,502,946 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | DESERT MIST | United States | 88/030,257 | 5,675,309 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | POWERGIZE | United States | | 5,655,848 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | RAVEN | United States | 88/031,338 | 5,670,510 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ENDOFLEX | United States | 88/031,339 | 5,655,849 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | AROMA SIEZ | United States | 88/031,344 | 5,675,312 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | MINDWISE | United States | 88/035,400 | 5,655,858 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | BLM | United States | 88/035,403 | 5,655,859 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | THYROMIN | United States | 88/035,407 | 5,685,974 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | MIRAH | United States | 88/122,299 | 5,686,333 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | MIGHTYPRO | United States | 88/123,081 | 5,686,336 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL GO | United States | 88/131,307 | 5,686,343 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | CARDIOGIZE | United States | 88/131,425 | 5,686,344 |

RECORDED: 12/20/2022

| Listed Owner | Mark | Country | Serial # | Registration Number |
|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------|------------|---------------------|
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YL 60+ | United States | 88/138,166 | 5,686,349 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | THE NEW STANDARD IN CLEAN BEAUTY | United States | 88/515,153 | 6,176,205 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | EASY-TOUCH TALONS | United States | 88/515,243 | 6,273,630 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | ONE VOICE | United States | 90/544,395 | 6,681,048 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | THE YL DROP | United States | 90/764,825 | 6,785,519 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING PODCAST | United States | 90/766,539 | 6,785,531 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Loyal to the Wind | United States | 97/232604 | |
| Young Living Holdings, LLC | Young Living Longevity | United States | 97/416559 | |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | Young Living | Vietnam | 1344502 | 1344502 |
| Young Living Essential Oils, LC | YOUNG LIVING | Vietnam | 1342043 | 1342043 |
| | | | | |